
c
a
ta

lo
g
u
e

 edition

7

GIFTS



contents

express pens 1

executive pens 2 - 6

promotional pens 7 - 9

pens & pencils 10

desktop 11

magnetics & desktop 12

calculators & promotional 13

computer 14

mousemats & mugs 15

mugs 16

mugs & glasses 17

crystal 18

paper products 19

leather & p.u. gifts 20

bags 21

leisure & travel 22

folders 23

conference 24

clothing 25

umbrellas 26 - 27

eco-friendly 28 - 30

bags - eco 31 - 32

novelty 33

promotional gifts 34 - 35

promotional 36 - 38

stress items 39

bugs & bears 40

lanyards & keyrings 41

golf 42

lifestyle 43

page

contentscontentscontentscontentscontents



Retractable ballpen available on same day express 
service at no extra cost. Black ink refill as standard. 
Express Terms Apply.

Incredible value for money frosted ballpen available on 
same day express service at no extra cost. Black ink 
refill as standard. Express terms apply.

Retractable ballpen available on 24 hour express 
service at no extra cost. Black refill as standard. 
Express Terms Apply. 

Frosted retractable ballpen on 24 hour express service 
at no extra cost. Black refill as standard
Express Terms Apply.   
     

Retractable ballpen with metallised silver barrel and 
trim on 24 hour express service at no extra cost. Black 
refill as standard. Express Terms Apply.	

Retractable ballpen in solid colours available on a 24 
hour express service at no extra cost. Black refill as 
standard. Express Terms Apply. 

Cap action retractable ballpen with gold trim. Available 
on a 24 hour express service at no extra cost. Black 
refill as standard. Express Terms Apply.
 

Very cost-effective retractable ballpen with large print 
area. Black refill as standard. 24 hour express service 
available at no extra cost. Available with 2 colour barrel 
print. Express Terms Apply.

 500 £0.28 
 1000 £0.19 
 2000 £0.16 

 500 £0.33 
 1000 £0.23 
 2000 £0.21
 

 500 £0.33 
 1000 £0.26 
 2000 £0.22 
  

 500 £0.35 
 1000 £0.28 
 2000 £0.24

 500 £0.54 
 1000 £0.47 
 2000 £0.40

 500 £0.33 
 1000 £0.26 
 2000 £0.22 

 500 £0.27 
 1000 £0.25 
 2000 £0.20 

 500 £0.27 
 1000 £0.21 
 2000 £0.17 

print area: 40 x 20mm                             minimum quantity: 250 

print area: 40 x 20mm                            minimum quantity: 250

print area: 50 x 20mm minimum quantity: 250

print area: 50 x 20mm minimum quantity: 250

print area: 50 x 20mm                                          minimum quantity: 250

print area: 50 x 20mm                           minimum quantity: 250

print area: 40 x 20mm minimum quantity: 250

print area: 45 x 20mm minimum quantity: 250 

Panther	Extra	Ballpen	

Panther	Frost	Ballpen	

Super	Nova	Extra	Ballpen	

Super	Nova	Frost	Ballpen	

Super	Nova	Argent	Ballpen	

Super	Nova	Colour	Ballpen	 												

Alpine	Gold	Ballpen						

Harrier	Extra	Ballpen	

PW01.1/7	

PW01.2/7	

PW01.3/7	

PW01.4/7	

PW01.5/7	

PW01.6/7

PW01.7/7	

		PW01.8/7 

1

3

8

10

4

9

11

5 6

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

24 hour express service

24 hour express service

24 hour express service

1

            express pens
1 2Same day express service

Retractable frosted ballpen with generous print area. 
Black refill as standard. 24 hour express service 
available at no extra cost.  Available with 2 colour barrel 
print. Express Terms Apply.

Twist-action frosted ballpen with metallised trim. Black 
pen has a solid finish. Black refill as standard. 24 hour 
express service available at no extra cost. Express 
Terms Apply.

 Twist-action Solid Colour Ballpen with metallised trim. 
Black refill as standard. 24 hour express service 
available at no extra cost. Express Terms Apply. 

Retractable ballpen with chrome trim and rubber grip. 
Full colour print available on a 24 hour express service 
at no extra cost. Express Terms Apply. Prices are based 
on full colour print.

 500 £0.28 
 1000 £0.22 
 2000 £0.17 

 500 £0.29 
 1000 £0.24 
 2000 £0.21 

 500 £0.35 
 1000 £0.28 
 2000 £0.23 

 500 £0.51 
 1000 £0.48 
 2000 £0.42 

print area: 45 x 20mm minimum quantity: 250

print area: 45 x 20mm minimum quantity: 250

print area: 45 x 20mm minimum quantity: 250

print area: 45 x 8mm                            minimum quantity: 250

Harrier	Frost	Ballpen 

Alaska	Frost	Ballpen 

Alaska	Deluxe	Ballpen 

Spectrum	Ballpen	 										

   PW01.9/7 

PW01.10/7 

PW01.11/7

PW01.12/7	

9

10

11

12

3 4 5 624 hour express service

1224 hour express service

724 hour express service



Sleek metal pen with silver trim. Made from aluminium. 
Black ink refill as standard.

 

Executive twist-action ballpen with lacquered finish and 
silver trim. Black ink refill as standard. 

 

Stylish aluminium ballpen with silicon grip. Black ink 
refill as standard. 

 

Modern executive push-button ballpen made from 
aluminium with chrome trim. Black ink refill as 
standard.  
 

Attractive aluminium ballpen with comfortable rubber 
grip and chrome trim. Available in silver and gold. Black 
ink refill as standard. 
 

High quality twist-action metal ballpen with lacquered 
gun metal finish and chrome trim. Black ink refill as 
standard. 
 

Modern metal ballpen with lacquered finish. Available 
in two colours. Black ink refill as standard. 

 

 250 £0.89 
 500 £0.77 
 1000 £0.69 

 250 £1.66 
 500 £1.45 
 1000 £1.29 

 250 £0.92 
 500 £0.80 
 1000 £0.71 

 250 £0.87 
 500 £0.74 
 1000 £0.67 

 250 £1.01 
 500 £0.89 
 1000 £0.79 

 250 £2.21 
 500 £1.94 
 1000 £1.76 

 250 £1.03 
 500 £0.90 
 1000 £0.80 

print area: 40 x 25mm or 50 x 25mm minimum quantity: 100 

print area: 25 x 20mm or 25 x 6mm minimum quantity: 50

print area: 30 x 20mm or 55 x 18mm minimum quantity: 100 

print area: 45 x 20mm or 60 x 18mm minimum quantity: 100

print area: 30 x 6mm minimum quantity: 100

print area: 35 x 27mm or 25 x 7mm minimum quantity: 50

print area: 35 x 20mm minimum quantity: 100

Atlas	Ballpen 

Churchill	Ballpen 

Clio	Ballpen 

Stratus	Ballpen 

Torpedo	Ballpen 

Aurora	Ballpen 

Echo	Ballpen 

PW02.1/7 

PW02.2/7 

PW02.3/7 

PW02.4/7 

PW02.5/7 

PW02.6/7 

PW02.7/7 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

executive pens

2 All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



executive pens

3All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

Executive capped metal ballpen with LED torch at 
opposite end. Available in two colours with lacquered 
finish. Black ink refill as standard. 

Elegant metal ballpen with matt chrome finish available 
with blue or black trim. Black ink refill as standard.  

   

Executive capped fountain pen in black lacquered finish 
with silver trim. Also available as a ballpen. Black ink 
cartridge supplied.

Executive ballpen in black lacquered finish with silver 
trim. Also available as a fountain pen. Black ink refill 
as standard. 

Superior quality metal rollerball featuring precision 
German refill. Supplied with FREE Gift Box. Black ink 
refill as standard.

 Precision machined from carbon fibre. Supplied in FREE 
Presentation Box. Black German refill as standard. 

 

 250 £1.62 
 500 £1.42 
 1000 £1.28 

 250 £1.38 
 500 £1.21 
 1000 £1.09 

 250 £4.46 
 500 £4.07 
 1000 £3.88

 250 £4.10 
 500 £3.71 
 1000 £3.53

 250 £4.30 
 500 £3.97 
 1000 £3.79

 250 £6.57 
 500 £6.32 
 1000 £5.99 

print area: 30 x 6mm minimum quantity: 100

print area: 35 x 25mm minimum quantity: 100 print area: 35 x 20mm minimum quantity: 100

print area: 35 x 20mm or 25 x 6mm minimum quantity: 100

print area: 30 x 25mm minimum quantity: 50

print area: 35 x 25mm minimum quantity: 25

Lumi	Ballpen 

Bullet	Ballpen  Grosvenor	Fountain	Pen 

Grosvenor	Ballpen 

Ambassador	Rollerball 

Modulus	Rollerball 

PW03.1/7 

PW03.2/7 PW03.4/7

PW03.5/7

PW03.7/7

PW03.8/7

1

2 4

5

7

8

7Supplied in FREE gift box

8Supplied in FREE presentation box

1

2

3

5

Modern executive ballpen with silver trim. Available in 
satin silver or gloss orange. Black ink refill as standard. 

 

 250 £2.08 
 500 £1.82 
 1000 £1.65 

print area: 40 x 6mm minimum quantity: 100

Moda	Ballpen PW03.3/7 3

4

6

Chunky feel executive pen with modern trim. 
Retractable ballpen made from aluminium. Black 
ink refill as standard. 

 250 £1.03 
 500 £0.90
 1000 £0.80 

print area: 27 x 30mm or 40 x 26mm minimum quantity: 100

Nostra	Ballpen PW03.6/7 6



Quality twist-action metal ballpen with black refill. 
Supplied with FREE Presentation Tube. 

Retractable metal ballpen with highly lacquered finish. 
Quality black refill as standard. Price includes FREE 
Presentation Tube. 

Retractable metal ballpen with large comfortable 
rubber grip and matching trim, black refill as standard.

Retractable ballpen made from composite materials 
with the look and feel of metal but at an affordable 
price. Large rubberised grip as standard. 

Twist-action ballpen with chrome trim and black 
smooth rubber grip. Metal black ink refill as standard. 
Supplied with FREE Presentation Tube. 

Lacquered metal barrel with chrome trim and ribbed 
black rubber grip. Black ink refill as standard. Supplied 
with FREE Presentation Tube. 

Retractable metal ballpen with gilt trim and comfortable 
rubber grip. Black ink refill as standard. Supplied with a 
FREE Presentation Tube. 

Attractive metal ballpen with high lacquer finish, 
chrome trim and comfortable rubber grip. Colour range 
includes pearlescent white. Black ink as standard. 
Supplied with FREE Presentation Tube. 

Executive capped ballpen in silver with black trim. 
Quality precision refill. Black ink refill as standard.

Executive capped rollerball in silver with black trim. 
Quality precision refill. Black ink refill as standard.

 250 £1.22 
 500 £1.10 
 1000 £0.96 

 250 £0.99 
 500 £0.87 
 1000 £0.77 

	 250 £0.77 
 500 £0.65 
 1000 £0.59 

 250 £0.52 
 500 £0.38 
 1000 £0.32 

 250 £0.96 
 500 £0.83 
 1000 £0.74 

 250 £0.96 
 500 £0.83 
 1000 £0.74 

 250 £1.32 
 500 £1.17 
 1000 £1.05 

 250 £1.23 
 500 £1.08 
 1000 £0.96 

 250 £6.25 
 500 £5.84 
 1000 £5.47

 250 £6.70 
 500 £6.17 
 1000 £5.74

print area: 30 x 20mm minimum quantity: 50

print area: 15 x 20mm or 45 x 20mm minimum quantity: 50

print area: 30 x 7mm minimum quantity: 50 

print area: 30 x 7mm minimum quantity: 50

print area: 25 x 20mm or 45 x 20mm minimum quantity: 50

print area: 25 x 20mm or 45 x 20mm minimum quantity: 50

print area: 20 x 20mm or 45 x 20mm minimum quantity: 50

print area: 25 x 20mm or 45 x 20mm minimum quantity: 50

print area: 30 x 20mm minimum quantity: 50

print area: 30 x 20mm minimum quantity: 50

Centaur	Ballpen 

Symphony	Ballpen 

Isis	Grip	Metal	Ballpen 

Isis	Grip	Enterprise	Ballpen 

Concerto	No.1	Ballpen 

Concerto	No.2	Ballpen 

Melody	Ballpen 

Sonata	Ballpen                

GSB01	Ballpen	  

GSR01	Rollerball	  

    PW04.1/7 

    PW04.2/7 

    PW04.3/7 

     PW04.4/7 

     PW04.5/7 

     PW04.6/7 

     PW04.7/7 

PW04.8/7 

PW04.9/7 

PW04.10/7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

executive pens

2

3

5

7

8

9 10

4

6

1

Supplied with a FREE presentation tube

Supplied with a FREE presentation tube

Supplied with a FREE presentation tube

Supplied with a FREE presentation tube

Supplied with a FREE presentation tube

Supplied with a FREE presentation box

4

Executive capped fountain pen in silver with black trim. 
Ink cartridge supplied. Black ink refill as standard.

 250 £6.99 
 500 £6.44 
 1000 £6.05

print area: 30 x 20mm minimum quantity: 50

GSF01	Fountain	Pen	  PW04.11/711

11

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.



executive pens

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

Push-button ballpen made from composite material to 
provide the look and feel of a metal pen. Supplied with 
a FREE Presentation Tube. 

Vogue Enterprise is made from composite material to 
provide the look and feel of a metal pen. Supplied with 
FREE Presentation Tube. 

Contemporary metal ballpen in satin finish and polished 
trim. Black refill as standard. Supplied with FREE 
Presentation Tube. Also available in matching pencil 
and rollerball.

Contemporary metal pencil in satin finish and polished 
trim. Also available in matching ballpen and rollerball. 
Supplied with tube.

Capped metal rollerball available in a choice of 3 
colours. Supplied with quality German refill as 
standard. Also available in matching ballpen and pencil. 

Biofree additive is built into the plastic barrel during 
manufacturing to provide continuous antibacterial and 
antifungal protection. It continues to clean the pen of microbes 
and other pathogens as you use it and it doesn’t wear away. 
Includes free tube.

 Quality twist-action metal ballpen. Black refill as 
standard. Also available with presentation box at extra 
cost. 
 

 250 £0.90 
 500 £0.76 
 1000 £0.66 

 250 £0.83 
 500 £0.70 
 1000 £0.60 

 250 £1.48 
 500 £1.16 
 1000 £1.03 

 250 £1.53 
 500 £1.34 
 1000 £1.21 

 250 £1.82 
 500 £1.61 
 1000 £1.49 

 250 £0.89 
 500 £0.76 
 1000 £0.66 

 250 £1.30 
 500 £1.14 
 1000 £1.02 

print area: 25 x 25mm or 50 x 20mm minimum quantity: 50

print area: 45 x 25mm or 50 x 20mm                     minimum quantity: 50 

print area: 25 x 25mm or 45 x 7mm minimum quantity: 50

print area: 25 x 25mm or 50 x 20mm minimum quantity: 50

print area: 40 x 25mm                                           minimum quantity: 50 

print area: 45 x 25mm or 50 x 20mm minimum quantity: 250

print area: 30 x 20mm minimum quantity: 50

Techno	Enterprise	Ballpen 

Vogue	Enterprise	Ballpen 

Techno	Metal	Ballpen 

Techno	Pencil 

Techno	Rollerball 

Vogue	Biofree			Ballpen 

Consul	Ballpen 

PW05.1/7

PW05.2/7 

 PW05.3/7 

PW05.4/7 

   PW05.5/7 

 PW05.6/7

PW05.7/7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

6

2

109

11

Supplied with a FREE presentation tube

Supplied with a FREE presentation tube

Supplied with a FREE presentation case

Quality capped metal rollerball to match ballpen. 
German black refill as standard. Also available with 
presentation box at extra cost. 

 250 £1.66 
 500 £1.45 
 1000 £1.29 

print area: 30 x 20mm minimum quantity: 50

Consul	Rollerball   PW05.8/7 

5

87

4 53

1Supplied with a FREE presentation tube

Quality capped rollerball with precision German refill. 
Also available as matching capped ballpen. Supplied 
with FREE Presentation Tube. Black ink as standard. 

Quality capped ballpen with precision refill. Also 
available as matching capped rollerball. Supplied 
with FREE Presentation Tube. Black ink as standard. 

Quality capped rollerball with traditional Italian 
styling. Black ink refill as standard. Supplied with FREE 
Presentation Case. 

 250 £1.58 
 500 £1.39 
 1000 £1.24 

 250 £1.43 
 500 £1.25 
 1000 £1.11 

 250 £2.59 
 500 £2.26 
 1000 £2.11 

print area: 45 x 20mm minimum quantity: 50

print area: 45 x 20mm minimum quantity: 50

print area: 40 x 20mm minimum quantity: 50

Evolution	Rollerball 

Evolution	Ballpen 

Genoa	Rollerball 

PW05.9/7 

PW05.10/7 

PW05.11/7 

9

10

11

TM

Supplied with a FREE presentation tube



executive pens

6 All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

Attractive retractable ballpen with high lacquer finish 
and chrome trim. Available in a choice of four popular 
colours. Black ink as standard.  

Executive slimline twist-action ballpen with gilt trim. 
Available in gloss white or matt blue, black, burgundy or 
green. Black ink as standard. Supplied with FREE Plastic 
Presentation Pouch. Cheviot Argent also available.

High quality twist-action stainless steel ballpen with 
generous print area. Supplied with FREE Presentation 
Tube. 

Metal twist-action ballpen with large print area. Can 
be multi-colour printed. Supplied in FREE Presentation 
Box. 

Classic style twist-action ballpen.  Made from high 
quality acrylic. Available in two colours. Black ink as 
standard. 

Quality retractable ballpen with brushed chrome 
top and plastic barrel. Also available as a matching 
mechanical pencil. Black ink Parker-style jumbo refill 
as standard.  

Quality mechanical pencil with brushed chrome top 
and plastic barrel. Also available as a matching ballpen. 
0.5mm lead as standard. 

Push-button retractable ballpen with frosted barrel and 
metal trim. Parker style refill with black ink supplied as 
standard. 

 250 £1.24 
 500 £1.10 
 1000 £0.99 

 250 £0.82 
 500 £0.70 
 1000 £0.63 

 250 £1.10 
 500 £0.96 
 1000 £0.86 

 250 £1.69 
 500 £1.49 
 1000 £1.34 

 250 £1.23 
 500 £1.08 
 1000 £0.97 

 250 £0.84 
 500 £0.71 
 1000 £0.62 

 250 £1.01 
 500 £0.89 
 1000 £0.76 

 250 £0.68 
 500 £0.56 
 1000 £0.48 

print area: 30 x 20mm minimum quantity: 50

print area: 40 x 18mm minimum quantity: 50

print area: 35 x 20mm minimum quantity: 100

print area: 35 x 20mm minimum quantity: 50

print area: 35 x 20mm minimum quantity: 50

print area: 35 x 20mm minimum quantity: 100

print area: 35 x 20mm minimum quantity: 100

print area: 45 x 20mm minimum quantity: 100

Mountbatten	Ballpen    

Cheviot	Oro	Ballpen  

Excelsior	Ballpen 

Hussar	Ballpen 

Blenheim	Ballpen 

Giotto	Ballpen  

Giotto	Pencil 

Granada	Ballpen 

PW06.1/7	

PW06.2/7 

PW06.3/7 

PW06.4/7 

PW06.5/7 

PW06.6/7 

PW06.7/7 

PW06.8/7 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

4

5

6 7

8

3

Supplied with a FREE presentation box

Supplied with a FREE presentation tube

1

55

2 Supplied with a FREE presentation pouch



promotional pens

7All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

1

2

Available with full colour printing

    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
   250     £0.59    £0.66 
   500     £0.45    £0.51 
 1000     £0.38    £0.48

5

6

7

8

Print photographic artwork onto the entire barrel of 
the Futura Digital ballpen. Available in gel pen and 
mechanical pencil. 

Retractable ballpen with metal clip, created with 
innovative printing processes that allow the reproduction 
of 4-colour process photographic images on the entire 
barrel.  

Competitively priced ballpen which allows you to 
communicate your message using 4-colour process 
designs applied to the entire surface of the barrel. 

Biofree additive is moulded into all the plastic components 
to provide continuous antibacterial and antifungal 
protection. It continues to clean the pen of microbes and 
other pathogens as you use it and it doesn’t wear away.

Retractable ballpen with translucent trim detail and 
generous print areas on both barrel and clip. Black ink 
refill as standard. 

Budget priced capped stickpen. Clip positioned to allow 
generous print area. Suitable for multi-colour printing. 
Black ink refill as standard. Available on a 3-Day 
express printing service at extra cost.  

 500 £1.01 
 1000 £0.83 
 2000 £0.75 

 500 £0.82 
 1000 £0.71 
 2000 £0.62 
 

 500 £0.74 
 1000 £0.66 
 2000 £0.56 

 500 £0.47 
 1000 £0.40 
 2000 £0.34 

 1000 £0.21 
 2000 £0.19 
 5000 £0.16 

 1000 £0.14 
 2000 £0.12 
 5000 £0.10 

print area: 97 x 39mm minimum quantity: 500

print area: 97 x 39mm                                             minimum quantity: 500

print area: 99 x 32mm minimum quantity: 500

print area: 45 x 20mm minimum quantity: 250 print area: 40 x 25mm minimum quantity: 250

print area: 45 x 18mm                                             minimum quantity: 250

Futura	Digital	Ballpen 

Abacus	Ballpen  

Fotofinish	Ballpen 

Spirit	Biofree			Ballpen Pioneer	Ballpen 

Topstick	Ballpen  

PW07.2/7 

PW07.3/7  

PW07.4/7 

PW07.5/7 PW07.7/7 

PW07.8/7  

2

3

4

5 7

8

Quality push-button retractable ballpen with chrome 
trim and comfortable rubber grip. Full colour print 
available. Black ink refill as standard.
 

 

 

F.C. print area: 45 x 8mm / S.C. print area 35 x 7 mm   minimum quantity: 250

Spectrum	Ballpen PW07.1/7 1

3 Available with full colour printing

4 Available with full colour printing

6
Slimline twist-action ballpen with chrome trim. Suitable 
for Single colour printing only. Black ink refill as 
standard. 

 1000 £0.15 
 2000 £0.14 
 5000 £0.13 

print area: 40 x 18mm minimum quantity: 250

Value	Twist	Ballpen PW07.6/7 

5

TM

Available with full colour printing

1 Available with full colour printing



Retractable ballpen with 4 different colour refills, black, 
blue, red and green.

Elegant clip and matt chrome detail gives this frosted 
ballpen a sleek and balanced look - ideal for any 
promotion. Please note that the black is a solid colour 
finish. 

Retractable ballpen with popular colour combinations. 
Blue ink refill as standard, black ink also available - 
please ask for details. 

Unique flexible spring pen made from chrome steel. 
Only clip can be overprinted. Blue ink refill as 
standard.

Novelty ballpen with Patented mechanism. 
The standard shapes that are held in stock are Golf 
Ball, Globe, Football and a simple puzzle game.

Chunky feel retractable ballpen with translucent trim. 
Stylish design with rib detail under the clip. Black ink 
refill as standard. 

Clipless retractable ballpen with frosted barrel and 
metallised trim. Suitable for general promotions, 
hospitality, etc. Single colour printing only. Black ink as 
standard.

Clipless retractable ballpen suitable for general promo-
tions, hospitality, etc. Single colour printing only. Black 
ink as standard. 

 500 £0.71 
 1000 £0.61 
 2000 £0.53 

 500 £0.27 
 1000 £0.26 
 2000 £0.22 

 500 £0.36 
 1000 £0.26 
 2000 £0.24 

 250 £0.53 
 500 £0.41 
 1000 £0.35 

 1000 £0.56 
 2000 £0.49 
 5000 £0.49 

 500 £0.35 
 1000 £0.28 
 2000 £0.24 

 500 £0.26 
 1000 £0.20 
 2000 £0.18 

 500 £0.25 
 1000 £0.18 
 2000 £0.17 

print area: 40 x 25mm                                             minimum quantity: 250 

print area: 37 x 20mm minimum quantity: 250

print area: 45 x 20mm minimum quantity: 250

print area: 30 x 6mm minimum quantity: 100

print area: 35 x 10mm                                          minimum quantity: 250 

print area: 35 x 20mm minimum quantity: 250

print area: 55 x 20mm minimum quantity: 250

print area: 55 x 20mm minimum quantity: 250

Quad	Ballpen 

Albany	Frost	Ballpen 

Spirit	Extra	Ballpen 

Spring	Ballpen 

Bib-Bib	Ballpen 

Saturn	Ballpen 

Challenger-2	Frost	Ballpen 

Challenger-2	Extra	Ballpen 

PW08.1/7 

PW08.2/7 

PW08.3/7 

PW08.4/7 

PW08.5/7 

PW08.6/7 

PW08.7/7 

PW08.8/7 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

promotional pens

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7 8

11

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

4

3

5



Attractive push-button retractable ballpen with 
translucent body, chrome trim and a comfortable 
rubber grip. Black ink refill as standard.

Retractable ballpen with sleek design, satin silver 
finish, chrome trim and a comfortable rubber grip in a 
choice of seven colours. Black ink refill as standard.

Popular curved pen with ballpen at one end and a 
highlighter at the other end. 

Retractable ballpen with frosted barrel, transparent 
trim and polished chrome detail. Available in 6 popular 
colours. 

Popular retractable frosted ballpen with soft rubber 
grip. Black ink refill as standard. 

Jumbo frost ballpen at an amazing price. Black ink 
refill as standard. 
 

Attractive retractable ballpen in frosted finish and metal 
clip, featuring black ink refill. Please note the black is a 
solid finish. 

 500 £0.28 
 1000 £0.27 
 2000 £0.23 

 500 £0.28 
 1000 £0.27 
 2000 £0.23 

 500 £0.56 
 1000 £0.48 
 2000 £0.41 

 500 £0.39 
 1000 £0.33 
 2000 £0.30 

 500 £0.27 
 1000 £0.20 
 2000 £0.18 

 500 £0.35 
 1000 £0.29 
 2000 £0.25 

 500 £0.39 
 1000 £0.33 
 2000 £0.29 

print area: 45 x 7mm minimum quantity: 250

print area: 45 x 7mm                                               minimum quantity: 250

print area: 40 x 6mm                                               minimum quantity: 250 

print area: 35 x 20mm minimum quantity: 250

print area: 30 x 20mm minimum quantity: 250

print area: 35 x 25mm minimum quantity: 250

print area: 25 x 20mm minimum quantity: 250

Contour	Ballpen 

Contour	Argent	Ballpen 

Contour	Max	Ballpen 

Helix	Frost	Ballpen 

Corinthian	Frost	Ballpen 

Setanta	Frost	Ballpen 

Viper	Frost	Ballpen 

PW09.1/7 

PW09.2/7 

PW09.3/7 

PW09.4/7 

PW09.5/7 

PW09.7/7

PW09.8/7 

1

2

3

4

5

7

8

promotional pens

9

3

4

5

6

7

2

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

8

3

1

Twist-action retractable ballpen with frosted barrel 
and metallised trim. Large print area. Black ink refill as 
standard. 

 500 £0.34 
 1000 £0.24 
 2000 £0.21

print area: 35 x 20mm minimum quantity: 250

Corvette	Frost	Ballpen PW09.6/7 6



Mini wooden pencil suitable for Single colour printing 
only. Supplied sharpened. 

Beautifully crafted round jumbo size natural colouring 
pencil. It contains 4 different colouring leads in one 
pencil, red, yellow, green and blue.

Propelling pencil with a difference - remove the lead 
and insert into the base to propel the new point.

Quality wooden pencil with silver ferrule and pink 
eraser. Multicolour printing service available on most 
colours. Pencils printed with more than one colour will 
be supplied unsharpened.

Prestigious matt black pencil with black ferrule and 
black eraser made from solid black wood. Supplied 
sharpened and suitable for Single colour printing only. 

Budget priced mechanical pencil with 0.7mm lead. 
Suitable for multi-colour printing. Large print area on 
both barrel and clip. 

 1000 £0.09 
 2000 £0.07 
 5000 £0.07 

 1000 £0.30 
 2000 £0.26 
 5000 £0.23 

 1000 £0.23 
 2000 £0.19 
 5000 £0.17 

 1000 £0.12 
 2000 £0.11 
 5000 £0.10 

 1000 £0.19 
 2000 £0.17 
 5000 £0.15 

 1000 £0.18 
 2000 £0.17 
 5000 £0.15 

print area: 50 x 16mm                             minimum quantity: 250 

print area: 60 x 22mm minimum order: 250

print area: 45 x 20mm minimum order: 250

print area: 60 x 16mm minimum quantity: 250

print area: 60 x 16mm minimum quantity: 250

print area: 45 x 20mm minimum quantity: 250

Mini	Pencil 

Quartet	Pencil															

Popper	Pencil												

Standard	WE	Pencil 

Black	Knight	WE	Pencil 

Guest	Mechanical	Pencil PW10.3/7 

PW10.4/7

PW10.5/7

PW10.6/7 

PW10.7/7 

PW10.8/7 3

4

5

6

7

8

4

5

1

8

7

2

Capless mini ballpen with black ink refill. Ideal for 
volume promotions, on pack offers and for charities. 
Suitable for Single colour printing only. 

Mini mechanical golf pencil. Suitable for single colour 
printing only.

 

 1000 £0.11 
 2000 £0.09 
 5000 £0.08 

 1000 £0.26 
 2000 £0.22 
 5000 £0.19 

print area: 40 x 15mm minimum quantity: 1000

print area: 35 x 15mm minimum quantity: 250

Challenger-1	Ballpen 

Golf	Pro	Pencil	 

PW10.1/7 

PW10.2/7 2

3

6

pens & pencils

10 All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

1



11

desktop

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

Layered rainbow colour eraser. 
Overall size: 46 x 26 x 9mm
 

Rectangular eraser available in five different colours.
Overall size: 48 x 34 x 9mm.

 

Book shaped eraser available in six colours.
Overall size: 40 x 30 x 10mm.

   

The unique design incorporates a plastic core that 
allows you to print photographic quality images onto 
the eraser. Can be printed on both sides. 
 

 250 £0.44 
 500 £0.29 
 1000 £0.22 

 250 £0.42 
 500 £0.27 
 1000 £0.19 

        250     £0.43 
        500     £0.28 
     1000     £0.22

 

  

print area: 38 x 18mm minimum order: 250

print area: 40 x 25mm minimum order: 250

print area 32 x 12mm                                              minimum order: 250

print area: 33 x 18mm                             minimum order: 100

Rainbow	Eraser	 	

Colourful	Eraser										

Book	Shaped	Eraser	

Snap	Eraser	(Rectangular)																					

PW11.1/7	

PW11.2/7	

PW11.3/7 

PW11.4/7	

1

2

3

4

High quality pencil sharpener with large 
imprintable area. Full colour printing available. 

 

print area: S.C.- 30mm dia. / F.C.- 35mm dia.           minimum quantity: 250

Pencil	Sharpener SNP11.5/7 5

9gm capped glue stick with twist-bottom. Single colour 
print only. 

 250 £0.58 
 500 £0.44 
 1000 £0.37 

print area: 30 x 30mm minimum order: 250

Glue	Stick																			 SNP11.6/76

2

1

3

5

Pack of 6 crayons manufactured from soya. Box can be 
personalised on the back. Also available in a larger 12 
pack. 

 250 £0.46 
 500 £0.31 
 1000 £0.23 

print area: 6pk:- 35 x 75mm                                  minimum order: 250

Soya	Crayons	-	6	pack	 	PW11.7/7	7

Pack of 12 crayons manufactured from soya. Box can 
be personalised on the back. Also available in a smaller 
6 pack. 

 250 £0.54 
 500 £0.37 
 1000 £0.30 

print area: 12pk:- 80 x 75mm                                      minimum order: 250

Soya	Crayons	-	12	pack	 	PW11.8/7	8

11

5

    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.52    £0.59 
  500      £0.40    £0.46 
 1000     £0.33    £0.43

4

6

7 8

    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.67    £0.73 
  500      £0.54    £0.63 
 1000     £0.46    £0.59

2



magnetics & desktop

12 All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

High quality promotional fridge magnets in a wide 
selection of shapes. Prices based on standard shapes 
within 27cm2. Printed full colour.

 250 £0.41 
 500 £0.24 
 1000 £0.16 

print area: Various size: Various

Fridge	Magnets	 	  LIS12.1/7 1

Separate and re-arrange the pieces of the magnetic 
WordGames to create your own interesting phrases.  
Prices based on A6 WordGames printed 4 colour 
process.

 250 £0.95 
 500 £0.63 
 1000 £0.45 

print area: Within dimensions size: A6

WordGames																	 LIS12.2/7 2

Simple yet effective Magnetic BookMark. Kept in place 
around the page using a neat, non-slip magnetic 
closure so you’ll never lose your page again! Printed 
full colour.

 250 £0.48 
 500 £0.37 
 1000 £0.29

 print area: Within dimensions.     size: 105 x 38mm closed, 211 x 38mm open

Magnetic	BookMark LIS12.3/7 3

Handy notepad and magnet combination. Paper is 100% 
recycled as standard. Peelable adhesive pad allows the 
magnet to be detached for continued use after the pad has 
been used. 

 250 £1.94 
 500 £1.17 
 1000 £0.78 

print area: Within dimensions.      size: Magnet: 85 x 59mm. Pad: 85 x 95mm

MagNote™	 LIS12.4/7 4
Co-ordinated set comprising of a HardTop mouse mat, 
2 matching coasters and a PenPot, packed together in 
a self seal bag.

 250 £3.55 
 500 £2.86 
 1000 £2.35

print area: Mat: 200 x 200mm. Coaster: 90 x 90mm. Pen Pot: 272 x 107mm
size: Mat: 200 x 200mm. Coaster: 90 x 90mm. Pen Pot: 272 x 107mm

HardTop	DeskSet 6

High quality card memoblock supplied with 100% 
recycled paper as standard.  Prices based on 4 colour 
process printed card memoblock with 1 colour on the 
paper.

 100 £6.26 
 250 £4.69 
 500 £4.17 

print area: Within dimensions. size: Memoblock: 97 x 97 x 94mm. Pad: 93 x 93mm

Smart	Card	MemoBlock LIS12.5/7 5

1

2

3

4

5

6

Prices based on Rectangle A MagNote with 4 colour process printed magnet and 1 colour on the pad.

LIS12.6/7 



13All prices include one colour print or engraving in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

calculators & promotional

Funky smooth calculator with sweeping curves and 
rubber buttons.
 

Stylish white large 8 digit dual powered desk calculator 
with navy trim and buttons. Ideal for any office and 
looks great with any  logo. 

Stylish double compact mirror in unique curved design.  
Polished finish supplied in a pouch.

Highly stylish desk clock with unique design and 
brushed metal finish.  Perfect for the home or office.
 

Beautifully designed clock with a modern brushed 
finish. Perfect for home or the executive’s office. 
express printing service at an extra cost. 

3.5oz Stainless steel pocket hip flask with large 
branding area.
 

 100 £2.54 
 250 £2.40 
 500 £2.31 

 100 £3.59 
 250 £3.36 
 500 £3.14 

 25 £7.53 
 50 £7.10 
 100 £6.85 

 50 £12.34 
 100 £11.75 
 250 £11.39 

 25 £12.08 
 50 £11.41 
 100 £10.97 

 100 £5.16 
 250 £4.82 
 500 £4.60 

dimensions: 140 x 88 x 5mm                   print: below - 60mm W x 7mm H

dimensions: 50 x 170 x 115mm                   print: top - 50mm W x 10mm H

dimensions: 7 x 72 x 47mm                engrave: back - 50mm W x 22mm H

dimensions: 70 x 45 x 20mm              engrave: front - 25mm W x 10mm H

dimensions: 74 x 47 x 21mm                engrave: back - 25mm W x 25mm H

dimensions: 103 x 68 x 23mm            print: front/back - 40mm W x 50mm H

Neutron	Calculator 

Lylo	Calculator 

Polished	Compact	Mirror 

Zenith	Clock 

Torso	Clock  

Scottsdale	Flask	 

AD13.2/7 

AD13.3/7 

AD13.4/7 

AD13.5/7 

AD13.6/7  

AD13.7/7 

2

3

4

5

6

7

Unique mobile phone holder,  non slip tactile rubber 
surface and sleek design allows for a huge print area.

 

 100 £4.64 
 250 £4.39 
 500 £4.21 

dimensions: 105 x 59mm                          print: base - 45mm W x 25mm H

Moby	Pad AD13.1/7 1

1
2

3

4

5 6

7

print: above - 60mm W x 10mm H engrave: front - 30mm W x 30mm H engrave: front - 25mm W x 10mm H



computer

Computer mouse made from environmentally friendly 
Bamboo.

Selection of USB FlashDrives in a variety of styles 
including UK stock, eco friendly and express models.
 

Computer mouse in the sleek shape of a concept car 
with working wheels. Supplied with red LED headlights 
and taillights. Available in 6 standard colours.

Optical and cordless computer mouse which stores 
its small receiver inside the mouse. Simply press the 
button and out pops the receiver.

Optical liquid filled computer mouse. Add custom 
shaped inserts & choose from a selection of button & 
liquid colours.

Truly universal travel adaptor; can be used in more than 
150 countries.

 100 P.O.A. 
 250 P.O.A. 
 500 P.O.A. 

 50 P.O.A. 
 100 P.O.A. 
 250 P.O.A. 

 100 P.O.A. 
 250 P.O.A. 
 500 P.O.A. 

 100 P.O.A. 
 250 P.O.A. 
 500 P.O.A. 

 250 P.O.A. 
 500 P.O.A. 
 1000 P.O.A. 

 50 P.O.A. 
 100 P.O.A. 
 250 P.O.A. 

print area: 30 x 15mm size: 102 x 56 x 29mm

print area: Model dependant size: Model dependant

print area: 30 x 30mm size: 103 x 55 x 34mm

print area: 17 x 22mm size: 74 x 48 x 30mmprint area: 38 x 20mm size: 119 x 61 x 35mm

print area: 20 x 13mm size: 60 x 55 x 58mm

Bamboo	Mouse 

Range	of	USB	FlashDrives 

Concept	CarMouse 

Stowaway	Mouse LiquiMouse	2 

World	World	Travel	Adaptor LIS14.3/7 

LIS14.6/7 

LIS14.1/7 

LIS14.4/7 LIS14.2/7 

LIS14.5/7 3

6

1

42

5

14

1 2

3

6

5

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

4



mousemats & mugs

15

Strong, rigid and long lasting mouse mat in a variety of 
standard shapes and sizes.

Durable under-surface printed mouse mat with a foam 
base. Selection of standard shapes to choose from.

Textile topped mouse mat with a natural rubber base.  
Printed by dye sublimation. 100% optical performance.  
Selection of standard shapes available.

Tough top layer welded to a soft cling base. 
Selection of standard shapes to choose from.

Specially formulated material with superb lay flat 
qualities. Available in a selection of standard shapes.  
100% optical performance.

Elegant latte mug printed by dye sublimation for 
stunning photo quality images. 100% dishwasher 
safe. 

Marrow style mug with intense pantone matched 
body colour, with your design screen overprinted.

The Black PhotoMug truly illuminates your design; 
printed by dye sublimation onto a white panel for 
vibrant photo quality.

 100 £2.18 
 250 £1.31 
 500 £1.00 

 100 £2.55 
 250 £1.51 
 500 £1.14 

 100 £1.96 
 250 £1.70 
 500 £1.67 

 250 £1.55 
 500 £1.18 
 1000 £0.93

 250 £1.28 
 500 £1.07 
 1000 £0.88 

 72 £5.24 
 288 £3.91 
 504 £3.50 

 288 £3.33 
 504 £2.93 
 1008 £2.60

 72 £4.68 
 288 £3.35 
 504 £2.98

print area: 200 x 235mm size: 200 x 235mm 

print area: 200 x 235mm size: 200 x 235mm

print area: 235 x 197mm size: 235 x 197mm

 
print area: 200 x 235mm size: 200 x 235mm

print area: 200 x 235mm size: 200 x 235mm

print area: 200 x 102mm size: 102mm high x 90mm dia.

 print area: 170 x 40mm                 size: 107mm high x 86mm dia.

 print area: 190 x 80mm                  size: 98mm high x 82mm dia.

ToughMat 

HardTop 

Textile	Mat 

Armadillo	Mat	 

Precision	SoftMat™	 

Duraglaze	Latte	PhotoMug 

Marrow	ColourCoat	Mug 

Black	PhotoMug 

LIS15.1/7 

LIS15.2/7 

       LIS15.3/7 

LIS15.4/7 

LIS15.5/7 

LIS15.6/7 

LIS15.7/7 

LIS15.8/7 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Popular mug with a heat sensitive coating which 
becomes transparent when hot water is added, 
revealing the dye sublimation printed image 
beneath.

  72 £5.76 
 288 £4.52 
 504 £4.08

 print area: 216 x 92mm                  size: 92mm high x 81mm dia.

WoWMug®
 LIS15.9/7 9

1 2
3

4
5 6

7

8

9

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.



mugs

The Marlborough combines classic mug design with 
the finer texture of Bone China. Now available in Dye 
Sublimation and is also offered on our Fast Track 
Service.

An angular white earthenware mug, designed for 
today’s lifestyle. Also available in Dye Sublimation. 
Prices are based on a white mug. 

The black Wycombe mug will be the perfect contrast 
for your bright eye catching four colour process prints. 
Also available on our Fast Track Service. 

New to the dye sublimation range, this classic styled 
Sandhurst mug is the perfect showcase for your full 
colour dye design. Also available on our Fast Track 
Service.

The virtually unbreakable plastic mug, this beautiful 
bulbous style will appeal to everyone.  Available in an 
amazing 27 stock finishes. 

The tall modern styling of the Latte mug will not look 
out of place in any modern business. Available in 7 
glazes. Prices based on a white mug.

The tall modern styling of the Marrow mug will 
certainly grab everyone’s attention.  Available in 7 stock 
glazes. Prices are based on a white mug. 

The angular lines of the Quadra mug make an attention 
grabbing platform for your message. Available in 3 matt 
and gloss finishes. Prices based on a white mug.

The most popular mug in the industry, the Sparta mug 
is available in Dye Sublimation and is also offered on 
our express turnarounds.

 72 £3.82 
 108 £2.94 
 252 £2.20 

 72 £2.55 
 108 £2.15 
 252 £1.85 

 72 £5.46 
 108 £4.83 
 252 £4.00 

 72 £3.82 
 108 £3.02 
 252 £2.58 

 72 £2.33 
 108 £1.99 
 252 £1.62 

 72 £3.80 
 108 £3.38 
 252 £2.94 

 72 £2.50 
 108 £2.11 
 252 £1.80 

 72 £3.80 
 108 £3.38 
 252 £2.94 

 72 £3.82 
 108 £2.94 
 252 £2.20 

print area: 210 x 75mm                                                  size: Height 105mm 

print area: on application size: Height 95mm

print area: 225 x 84mm size: Height 92mm

print area: 195 x 90mm                                                  size: Height 103mm 

print area: 185 x 56mm size: Height 91mmprint area: on application                                                size: Height 150mm 

print area: 185 x 40mm size: Height 107mm

print area: on application size: Height 105mm

print area: 220 x 75mm size: Height 93mm

Marlborough	Dye	Sublimation	Bone	China	Mug 

Deco	Earthenware	Mug 

Wycombe	Dye	Sublimation	Earthenware	Mug 

Sandhurst	Dye	Sublimation	Earthenware	Mug 

Classic	Plastic	Mug Café	Latte	Earthenware	Mug	 

Marrow	Earthenware	Mug 

Quadra	Matt	-	Earthenware	Mug 

Sparta	Dye	Sublimation	Earthenware	Mug	 KER16.1/7 

KER16.5/7

KER16.9/7

KER16.2/7

KER16.6/7KER16.3/7

KER16.7/7

KER16.8/7

 KER16.4/71

5

9

2

63

7

8

4

16

1
2

3

4
5 6

7
8

9

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.



mugs & glasses

17

The Cambridge mug’s simple straight lines make it a 
perfect low cost give away to all, available in 13 stock 
glazes. Prices are based on a white mug.

The most popular mug in the industry is now available 
in any colour using our Colour Match Service

This large chunky mug will grab everyone’s attention; 
too large to hide it will certainly remain a focal point to 
all. Prices are based on a white mug. 

The unique Bell mug is an attractive alternative to the 
usual styles of the earthenware shapes. Available in 4 
stock glazes. Prices are based on a white mug.

An attractive alternative to a ceramic mug, these 
stylish glass mugs are an ideal substitute.
 

A tall straight sided glass.  34 cl capacity.

 

A modern style champagne flute, ideal for raising 
a toast to present and future success.
 

 72 £2.42 
 108 £2.08 
 252 £1.72 

 108 £3.82 
 252 £2.94 
 500 £2.20 

 72 £2.55 
 108 £2.15 
 252 £1.85 

 72 £2.42 
 108 £2.08 
 252 £1.72 

 72 £3.99 
 108 £3.33 
 252 £3.07 

 72 £3.64 
 108 £2.99 
 252 £2.52 

 72 £3.82 
 108 £3.16 
 252 £2.90 

print area: 185 x 70mm size: Height 93mm 

print area: 220 x 75mm size: Height 93mm

print area: 210 x 80mm                                                  size: Height 114mm 

print area: 185 x 45mm size: Height 93mm

print area: 50 x 50mm size: Height 110mm

print area: 190 x 120mm size: Height 145mm

print area: 35 x 35mm size: Height 220mm

Cambridge	Earthenware	Mug 

Sparta	Colour	Match	Earthenware	Mug	 

Stein	Earthenware	Mug 

Bell	Earthenware	Mug 

Ceylon	Glass 

Hi	Ball	Large	Glass 

Imperial	Flute	Glass 

KER17.1/7

     KER17.2/7

KER17.3/7

KER17.4/7

KER17.5/7

KER17.6/7

KER17.7/7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

A modern curved pint glass.  57 cl capacity.

 

 72 £3.64 
 108 £2.99 
 252 £2.74 

print area: 60 x 60mm size: Height 170mm

Jubilee	Pint	Glass KER17.8/78

1

2
3

4

5

6

7
8

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.



18

Whisky glass 22cl 87mm high bulk packed in 24’s.  
Also available in a presentation carton or a satin 
lined box.

 24 £3.39 
 97 £3.21 
 193 £2.95 

print area: 45 x 45mm

Whisky	Tumbler        DUN18.7/77

Crystal square tot glass and 5cl miniature whisky 
supplied in a satin lined box. Can also be supplied with 
Vodka, Rum, Brandy or Baileys.

 1 £9.30 
 50 £8.77 
 100 £8.42 

print area: 26 x 30mm 

Crystal	Square	Tot	Glass	and	a	5cl	Miniature	Whisky    DUN18.9/7 9

Flared top tot glass 63mm high bulk packed in 24’s.  
Also available in a tube box.

 24 £2.70 
 97 £2.56 
 193 £1.44

print area: 30 x 35mm  

Flared	Top	Tot	Glass    DUN18.10/7 10

Straight pint glass 56cl 180mm high bulk packed in 
24’s.  Also available in a presentation carton. Several 
other shapes of glass available as well as half pint 
versions.

 24 £3.25 
 97 £3.07 
 100 £2.60 

print area: 50 x 60mm 

Straight	Pint	Glass      DUN18.11/7 11

Large round paperweight 90 x 20mm supplied in a 
presentation carton.  Also available oval shaped.

 1 £4.77 
 50 £4.52 
 100 £4.32 

print area: 65mm diameter 

Large	Round	Paperweight DUN18.8/7 8

Optical crystal 80mm diameter globe supplied in a satin 
lined box.  Available in red, green, blue, orange and 
yellow.  Upgrade wooden box available at an extra cost.

 1 £15.97 
 50 £15.08 
 100 £14.45 

print area: 30 x 20mm 

Optical	Crystal	Solid	80mm	Globe DUN18.2/7 2

crystal

Chunky crystal star 135mm high on a crystal base 
supplied in a satin lined box.

 1 £29.44 
 50 £27.81 
 100 £26.64 

print area: 45mm diameter 

Chunky	Crystal	Star	on	a	Crystal	Base	 DUN18.1/71

Optical crystal square paperweight 60x60x20mm 
supplied in a satin lined box.  Express service available 
5 days from artwork approval at no extra cost.

 1 £7.76 
 50 £7.33 
 100 £7.02 

print area: 42 x 42mm 

Optical	Crystal	Square	Paperweight DUN18.4/7 4

Crystal mini decanter and 2 tot glasses supplied in a 
satin lined box.

 1 £17.92 
 50 £16.93 
 100 £16.22 

print area: DEC 32 x 42mm. TOT 26 x 30mm 

Crystal	Mini	Decanter	Set     DUN18.5/7 5

Large stern tankard 50cl 150mm high bulk packed in 
24’s. Also available in half size and can be supplied in a 
presentation carton or a satin lined box.

 24 £6.48 
 97 £6.12 
 193 £5.16 

print area: 60 x 80mm 

Large	Stern	Tankard       DUN18.6/7 6
Jade Green trophy block 145mm high supplied in a 
satin lined box.  Express service available 5 days from 
artwork approval at no extra cost. Can also be supplied 
in 3 sizes and in optical crystal.

 1 £15.92 
 50 £15.04 
 100 £14.40 

print area: 70 x 110mm size: 145mm high

Jade	Green	Trophy	Block  DUN18.3/73

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

1 2 3

4
5 6

7

8

9
10

11

£4.77
£4.52
£4.32

DUN18.8/7



     DUN18.11/7 

paper products

19

Printed adhesive notes the original 5” x 3” size 50 
sheets per pad, 80 gsm paper, white, pink, yellow, 
blue, green. Adhesive behind first dimension.

Printed adhesive notes 50 sheets per pad, 80 gsm 
paper, choose from white, pink, yellow, blue, green. 
Adhesive  behind first dimension

Popular A7 size. Printed adhesive notes 50 sheets 
per pad, 80 gsm paper, Choose from  white, pink, 
yellow, blue, green. Adhesive behind first dimension.

Printed adhesive notes larger A6 size 50 sheets 
per pad, 80 gsm paper, white, pink, yellow, blue, 
green. Adhesive behind first dimension.

 250 £0.99 
 500 £0.79 
 1000 £0.64 

 250 £0.76
 500 £0.56 
 1000 £0.49 

 250 £0.78 
 500 £0.58 
 1000 £0.50 

 250 £1.20 
 500 £0.99 
 1000 £0.89 

print area: 121 x 71mm size: 125 x 75mm 

print area: 71 x 71mm                                      size: 75 x 75mm print area: 101 x 71mm                                                  size: 105 x 75mm 

print area: 101 x 146mm size: 105 x 150mm

Note	Stix	125	x	75mm 

Note	Stix	75	x	75mm			 Note	Stix	105	x	75mm 

Note	Stix	105	x	150mm FLE19.1/7

 FLE19.2/7 FLE19.3/7

FLE19.4/71

2 3

4

By choosing Note Stix printed on paper with FSC 
certification you are supporting the growth of 
responsible forest management worldwide. 
Printed using vegetable based inks.

 250 .+20% 
 500 .+20% 
 1000 .+20% 

print area: As per item 1 - 4                                     size: As per item 1 - 4

Note	Stix	printed	on	FSC	paper			  FLE19.5/75

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

FLE19.1/7

1

2

3

4

5



Pocket for papers and business card. Notepad included. 
Includes vertical slot to take A4 brochures or side 
loading A4 Pads.

 100 £5.60 
  250 £5.19
 500 £4.86

size: 250 x 340 x 35mm

Bedford	A4	Zipped	Economy	Conference	Folder JUN20.2/7 2

Pockets for papers and business card. Notepad 
included. Includes vertical slot to take A4 brochures or 
side loading A4 Pads.
 

 100 £4.65 
  250 £4.26
 500 £4.02 

size: 245 x 320 x 30mm

Bedford	A4	Economy	Pad	Holder JUN20.1/71

Deluxe multi pocket for papers / cards etc. Elastic loop 
for USB stick. Including calculator.

 50 £11.36 
 100 £9.68 
 250 £8.97 

size: 250 x 340 x 35mm 

Houghton	 	  JUN20.3/7 3

Deluxe multi pocket for papers / cards etc. Elastic loop 
for USB stick. Including calculator and ringbinder.

 

 50 £12.08 
 100 £10.54 
 250 £9.96 

size: 280 x 345 x 55mm

Houghton	pu	A4	Zipped	Ring	Binder	with	Calculator JUN20.4/7 4

With pocket for business card and papers. 
Including notepad

 50 £11.28 
 100 £9.15 
 250 £8.67

size: 235 x 320 x 20mm

Balmoral	Leather	A4	Conference	Folder JUN20.5/7 5

With pocket for business card and papers. Including 
notepad

 50 £12.16 
 100 £10.46 
 250 £9.65 

size: 260 x 345 x 30mm

Balmoral	Leather	A4	Zipped	Conference	Folder JUN20.6/7 6
Deluxe multi pocket. Including ringbinder and notepad.  
 

 50 £16.48 
 100 £14.41 
 250 £13.68

size: 255 x 345 x 40mm

Balmoral	Leather	Deluxe	A4	Zipped	Ring	Binder	 JUN20.8/7 8

Multi pockets for cards and papers. Including calculator 
and notepad.
 
Prices exclude Embossing, Die & Carriage.

 50 £17.28 
 100 £14.88 
 250 £13.98 

size: 260 x 345 x 30mm

Balmoral JUN20.7/7 7

1

5

7

All prices include a notebook and 1 colour screen print,
embossing/foil blocking available at extra cost.

2

pu	A4	Zipped	Conference	Folder	with	
Calculator

3

4

Leather	Deluxe	A4	Zipped	Conference	
Folder	with	Calculator

All prices include a notebook and 1 colour screen print,

6

8

20

leather & p.u. gifts

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.



bags

21All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

 Durable 600 d Polyester budget ‘flapover’ conference 
bag. Available in 9 colourways: Black, Navy, Black/Red, 
Black/Blue, Black/Yellow, Navy/Royal, Black/Mushroom, 
BK/Green + Grey/Black. 

Recyclable 80 gsm Non Woven Polypropylene Exhibition 
bag. Available in Black, Navy, Grey, Red, Purple, White. 

600 d Polyester Business Bag c/w shoulder strap and 
organiser section. Available in black, navy or grey. 

Recyclable 80 gsm Non Woven Polypropylene Tote/
Shopper bag. Available in Royal, Black, Navy, Grey, Red, 
Purple, Natural Colour, Yellow, Green & White.

 Quality Polyester business bag c/w padded laptop 
section, extendable zip section, organiser panel & 
shoulder strap. Black or Navy. 

600 x 600d Polyester laptop bag c/w shoulder strap. 
Available in Black. 

Made in 300 d Polyester c/w laptop pouch & organiser 
section. Available in Black or Navy finish. 

 100 £3.45 
 250 £3.25 
 1000 £2.95

 100 £2.15 
 500 £1.95 
 1000 £1.85
 

 50 £6.20 
 100 £5.45 
 500 £4.95 

 50 £1.35 
 100 £1.17 
 500 £1.10
 

 50 £11.60 
 100 £10.75 
 500 £9.95

 50 £8.50 
 100 £7.60 
 500 £7.15

 50 £11.25 
 100 £10.30 
 500 £9.65 

print area: 22.5 x 17cm size: 38 x 29 x 7.5cm

print area: 22.5 x 18cm size: 41 x 36 x 15cm

print area: 22.5 x 12cm size: 40 x 31 x 12cm

print area: 22.5 x 26cm size: 39 x 45 x 12cmprint area: 22.5 x 9cm size: 42 x 35 x 11cm

print area: 22.5 x 15cm size: 30 x 41 x 4cmprint area: 10 x 15cm size: 42 x 31 x 22cm

Ashford	Conference	Bag 

Rainham	Exhibition	Bag  

Dover	Meeting	Bag 

Rainham	Tote	Bag Riverhead	Laptop	Bag 

Farningham	Laptop	Bag Chartwell	Laptop	Backpack 

BAG21.1/7

BAG21.5/7 

BAG21.2/7 

BAG21.6/7 BAG21.3/7

BAG21.7/7 BAG21.4/7 

1

5

2

63

74

1

2

3

4

5

6

75



leisure & travel

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

210d Polyester drawstring available in Black, Navy, 
Silver Grey, Yellow, Red, Light Blue, Royal Blue, White, 
Purple, Green, Wine, Pink, Apple Green, Orange, 
Turquoise, Lilac, Graphite Grey & Biscuit.

600d Polyester budget sports/travel bag c/w shoulder 
strap. Available in Black, Black/Blue, Black/Red & 
Black/Royal.

210d Polyester drawstring c/w reflective strip and 
corners. Available in Yellow, Red, Blue, Orange.

600d Polyester Back pack c/w holder for CD/MP3 
players & outlet for earphones. Available in Black/
White, 2 Blues, Black/Red, BK/Green. 

600d Polyester Sports/Travel Bag on wheels. 
C/w Shoulder strap, available in Black, Red 
or Navy.

 100 £1.55 
 250 £1.32 
 1000 £1.25 

 50 £6.70 
 100 £5.80 
 500 £5.30 

 100 £1.75 
 500 £1.48 
 1000 £1.40 

 50 £6.30 
 100 £5.60 
 500 £5.15 

 50 £16.60 
 100 £15.50 
 500 £14.95 

print area: 23 x 26cm size: 47 x 38cm 

print area: 12 x 8cm size: 60 x 35 x 26cm

print area: 22.5 x 24cm                                                size: 34.5 x 44.5cm

print area: 13 x 24cm size: 24 x 41 x 17cm

print area: 16 x 12mm size: 58.5 x 31 x 31cm

Eynsford	Drawing	Bag 

Hever	Sportsbag	 

Knockholt’	Reflective	Drawstring	Bag	 

Goudhurst	Sports	Backpack 

Hever	Sportsbag	on	Wheels BAG22.1/7

     BAG22.2/7

BAG22.3/7

    BAG22.4/7

    BAG22.5/71

2

3

4

5

Budget 600d polyester backpack available in 
Black, Red, Navy & Royal, Yellow, Light Blue & 
Green colour options.

 100 £4.60 
 250 £4.40 
 1000 £4.05 

print area: 15 x 15cm size: 47 x 30 x 14cm

Halstead	Promo	Backpack     BAG22.6/76

1 2

3

4

5

6

22



folders

23

Budget P.U. Conference Folder c/w 20 page notepad
and USB holder. Black only.

Oversized A4 Zipped folder made in a quality padded 
P.U. c/w 20 page notepad. Black only.

 A4 Zipped folder made in a quality  grained P.U. 
with contrast stitching c/w 20 page notepad. 6 other 
Penshurst models in the range. Black only.

Budget P.U. zipped folder c/w an 8 digit calculator and 
USB holder. C/w a 20 page notepad.

Padded A4 folder made in Bonded Leather. C/w a 
20 page notepad.
 

Budget zipped P.U. conference folder c/w 20 page 
notepad. Black only.
 

Leather look PU ring binder c/w 20 page notepad 
& removable ring binder.
 

 100 £4.95 
 250 £4.70 
 1000 £4.30 

 50 £8.50 
 100 £7.70 
 500 £7.15 

 50 £9.75 
 100 £8.85 
 500 £8.15 

 50 £9.15 
 100 £8.40 
 500 £7.80 

 50 £8.60 
 100 £7.75 
 500 £7.15 

 100 £6.25 
 250 £5.95 
 1000 £5.40 

 50 £11.10 
 100 £10.20 
 500 £9.60 

print area: 17 x 12.5cm size: 32.8 x 24.2 x 1.2cm 

print area: 15 x 15cm size: 35 x 27 x 3cm

print area: 16 x 14cm                                               size: 26.5 x 34 x 2.5cm

print area: 17 x 13cm size: 33 x 24 x 3cm

print area: 13 x 13mm size: 31 x 24 x 1.5cm

print area: 17 x 13cm size: 33 x 24 x 2.5cm

print area: 13 x 14cm size: 35 x 27 x 4.5cm

Dartford	A4	Folder 

Pembury	Zipped	Conference	Folder	 

Penshurst’	A4	Zipfolio	 

 Dartford	A4	Calcufolder 

Chiddingstone	A4	Folder 

Dartford	Zipped	A4	Folder 

Pembury	A4	Ringbinder	Folder 

BAG23.1/7

     BAG23.2/7

BAG23.3/7

    BAG23.4/7

    BAG23.5/7

    BAG23.6/7

     BAG23.7/7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Budget A5 zipped P.U. conference folder c/w 20 
page notepad. Black only.

 100 £4.35 
 250 £4.15 
 1000 £3.80 

print area: 11 x 16cm size: 26 x 21 x 1.2cm

Dartford	Zipped	A5	Folder     BAG23.8/78

1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.



4

Manufactured from clear PVC. Heat bent to form a slot 
to take a card insert. Inserts supplied in A4 sheets. 
Supplied fitted with a pin fastening.

 100 £0.96
 250 £0.89
 500 £0.77

print area: all over minimum order: 100

Conference	Name	Badges PLA24.4/74

24

conference

800 micron polypropylene. Supplied with a self tuck 
closure. Available in frosted clear and white; other 
colours available at an extra cost.

 250 £1.88
 500 £1.65
 1000 £1.47

print area: all over minimum order: 100

Polyprop	Conference	Boxes PLA24.3/73
Printed one colour either on the face or in reverse if it 
is a window sticker.

 250 £0.32
 500 £0.24
 1000 £0.20

print area: all over                                                          minimum order: 100

Stickers	up	to	260	sq.cm PLA24.7/77

 

Printed one colour either on the face or in reverse if it 
is a window sticker.

 250 £0.24
 500 £0.20
 1000 £0.17

print area: all over      minimum order: 100

Stickers	up	to	120	sq.cm PLA24.5/75

Manufactured from clear PVC. Supplied with a punched 
slot and strap clip unfitted. Inserts supplied in A4 
sheets. Inserts can be printed for an extra cost.

Available in different thicknesses with a laminated 
finish. Signature strips, barcodes, name and numbers 
and scratch panels available extra.

Manufactured from three layers of PVC to provide a 
slot to take a card insert. Supplied fitted with a pin 
fastening. Inserts supplied in A4 sheets.

Manufactured from 1.6mm engravable laminate. 
Material available in many stock colours. Supplied with 
a pin fastening. Doming available as an extra cost.

Size = 90 x 190mm when flat. Manufactured from 
800 micron white or frosted clear polypropylene. Other 
colours available for an extra cost. Supplied flat packed. 

Size = 800 x 2000mm. Printed with a four colour 
process graphic onto a 450g white PVC banner 
material. Supplied with a black carry bag. Other style 
bases are available (prices may vary).

 250 £0.54
 500 £0.54
 1000 £0.50

 250 £0.69
 500 £0.53
 1000 £0.45

 100 £3.62
 250 £2.16
 500 £1.70

 25 £5.61
 50 £3.68
 100 £2.70

 250 £0.89 
 500 £0.59 
 1000 £0.45 

 1     £142.50
 2     £142.50
 3     £142.50

print area: N/A                                                              minimum order: 250

print area: all over                                                        minimum order: 100

print area: all over                                                        minimum order: 100 

print area: all over minimum order: 25

print area: all over minimum order: 100

print area: 800 x 2000mm                                             size: 800 x 2000mm

Hanging	Clip	Badges

Digitally	Printed	Cards

Corporate	Name	Badges 

Classic	Name	Badges

Polypropylene	Phone	Holders

 Eco	Silver	Roller	Banner

PLA24.8/7

PLA24.9/7

PLA24.10/7

PLA24.11/7

PLA24.12/7

PLA24.13/7

8

9

10

11

12

13

800 micron polypropylene. Available in frosted clear 
and white, other colours available at an extra cost. 
Supplied fitted with a 2 ‘O’ or ‘D’ ring mechanism.

 250 £1.98
 500 £1.79
 1000 £1.65

print area: all over minimum order: 100

Polyprop	Ring	Binders PLA24.2/72

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

1 2 3

5 6 7

8

9

11

13

10

500 micron polypropylene. Supplied with a corner 
pocket to the back cover. Available in frosted clear and 
white; other colours available at an extra cost.

 250 £1.73
 500 £1.58
 1000 £1.41

print area: all over minimum order: 100

Polypropylene	Folders PLA24.1/71

Printed one colour either on the face or in reverse if it 
is a window sticker.

 250 £0.30
 500 £0.23
 1000 £0.18

print area: all over                                                         minimum order: 100

Stickers	up	to	200	sq.cm PLA24.6/76

12



clothing

25

Adult hooded sweatshirt. Air jet spun yarn for softer 
feel and no pill. Double-lined hood with matching 
drawstring. Pouch pocket. 26 colours available.

Adult 100% pre-shrunk cotton, heavyweight pique 
polo. Tubular construction. Double needle bottom hem. 
Contoured welt collar and cuffs. 20 colours available.

Super soft touch. Single jersey. Tight knit. Twin 
needle on neck, bottom hem and armhole. Tailored 
for a retail look. 11 colours available.

Short sleeve crew neck T-shirt. Double needle 
topstitched neckline. Quarter turned body to 
eliminate centre crease. 32 colours available.
 

Half zip fleece. Adjustable shockcord hem. 2 
zipped lower pockets. Symmety fleece - lighter 
weight/ greater warmth. 4 colours available.
 

Taped seams. Waterproof and windproof fabric. 
Polyamide lined sleeves with Thermo-Guard 
insulation. Stormflap with hook & loop. 6 colours 
available. 

Short sleeve crew neck T-shirt. Twin needle 
stitching detail on neck, sleeves and hem. 
Taped neckline for added comfort. 27 
colours available.

White:  £8.75 
Colour:  £9.19 

White/Natural:   £4.38 
Colour:          £4.99 

White: S-XL    £1.66
White: 2XL      £2.10 
Colour: S-XL   £2.19
Colour: 2XL   £2.45 

White/Natural: S-2XL        £1.54
White/Natural: 3XL            £1.93
Ash/Sport: S-2XL               £1.93
Ash/Sport: 3XL                   £2.45
Colour (not black): S-2XL  £2.21
Colour (not black): 3XL      £2.80

Colour:   £11.81

 

 Colour:   £26.25

 

size: Small - 2XL 

size: XS - 2XL 

size: Small - 2XL 

size: Small - 3XL

size: S - 4XL (4XL only available in navy and black)

Gildan	Adult	Hooded	Sweatshirt 

Gildan	Heavyweight		

Fanshirt	Ladies	Short	Sleeve	Fitted	T-Shirt 

Gildan	Heavy	T-Shirt Regatta	Thor	Overhead	Fleece 

Regatta	Dover	Jacket Fruit	of	the	Loom	Valueweight	T-Shirt                   

BTC25.1/7 

BTC25.2/7 

BTC25.3/7 

BTC25.6/7BTC25.4/7	

BTC25.5/7 BTC25.7/7  

1

2

3

64

5 7

Ultra	100%	Ring	Spun	
Cotton	Pique	Polo

1

size: Small - 3XL

White/Natural: S-2XL        £1.59
White: 3XL                         £1.87
Ash/Heather: S-2XL           £2.00
Ash/Heather: 3XL               £2.12
Colour: S-2XL                   £2.12
Colour: 3XL                                  £2.35

size: Small - 3XL

2 3 4

5 6 7

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.



Best selling golf umbrella. Made in the UK. Storm-proof, Light 
weight, Fibreglass frame. Thicker than average 16mm shaft. 
Comes as standard with a black pistol grip handle (many other 
options available). Choice of over 60 panel colours in any 
combination or why not “TOTAL DYE SUB” the canopy?

 25 £10.19 
 50 £10.05 
 100 £9.97 

print area: 220 x 200mm 

Fibrestorm			               UMB26.2/7

1

26

umbrellas

The Ultimate golfing umbrella. Over 250,000 units sold to the UK/
European promotional Merchandise industry. 10 inter-changeable 
colours to choose from in the handle, tip cup, stem and spike 
(more handle options are available). Choice of over 60 panel colours 
in any combination.

 25 £11.48 
 50 £11.34 
 100 £11.20 

print area: 220 x 200mm 

Spectrum	Sport	®	 			UMB26.1/7

2

Best selling golf sized umbrella. Twin fluted ribs on a steel 
frame. Varnished wooden handle. 15 different colourways. 
Screen printed. Digital panel printing is available (additional 
costs apply). UK printed. Express delivery available.

 25 £5.60 
 50 £5.39 
 100 £5.18 

print area: 220 x 200mm

Budget	Golf UMB26.3/7 3

The most cost effective Spectrum golf umbrella. Stormproof 75cm 
ribs. Black stem and black pistol grip handle as standard. Various 
colourways availble from stock. Full colour “LOGO SUB” now 
available on ready made stock items. 
  

 25 £9.59 
 50 £9.45 
 100 £9.31 

print area: 150 x 150mm 

Spectrum®	Value	 		UMB26.4/7 4

Our best selling telescopic umbrella. Steel ribs on a 3 section 
telescopic frame. Colour co-ordinated handle and carrying cord. 
10 stock colours to choose from. Screen printed. Digital printing 
is available (additional costs applicable). Comes complete with 
sleeve (sleeve can also be printed). 

 50 £3.78 
 100 £3.57 
 250 £3.43 

print area: 150 x 150mm

Supermini	 UMB26.5/75

All the superb features of “The classic Spectrum® frame” but 
with the option of a customised twin canopy that creates a 
luxurious look and adds to the design potential. Dye sublimation 
also available (Additional costs apply).

 25 £14.28 
 50 £14.14 
 100 £14.00 

print area: 220 x 200mm 

Spectrum®	Double	Canopy	 UMB26.6/7 6

1

2

3

4

6

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

5



umbrellas

27

New!! Spectrum Pro Sports umbrella with our ultimate ergonomic 
handle with integrated spring loaded tip cup. 75cm tempered 
carbon steel, storm proof frame on modern and lightweight 14mm 
stem. Over 60 panel colours, full canopy digital print available. UK 
Made. Frame available in Black, Navy and Fibreglass.

Best selling walking umbrella. Solid wooden stem and crooked 
handle. Gilt tip cup. Available in wide range of stock colours. Screen 
printed. Digital panel print is available (Additional costs applicable). 
Great value for money line.

The Supervent golf umbrellas have two canopies that incorporate 
a vent to allow gusts of wind to simply pass through the umbrella. 
Fibreglass frame with Storm-proof ribs. Rubber golf grip handle as 
standard. 10 colour ways to choose from. Screen printed. Digital 
printing is available (Additional costs applicable).

Tradtional and classic walking umbrella with the advantage of 
modern, carbon steel, storm proof ribs. 12mm solid wooden stem 
and spike. Wooden crooked handle. Over 60 panel colours plus the 
option of full canopy digital printing. (Additional costs applicable).

Excellent quality product featuring automatic opening AND closing 
mechanism. Steel, re-inforced frame, fibreglass ribs with stained 
wooden handle. Available in 5 stock colours. Comes complete with 
colour co-ordinated nylon sleeve. Printed to your specification. 
Express delivery available. 

Budget priced umbrella. Compact walking size with straight 
woodern varnished handle.Steel shaft and ribs with automatic 
opening mechanism. Available in 16 standard colourways. Screen 
printed. Digital printing is available (Additional costs applicable) 
UK printed. Express delivery is available on this item.

 25 £11.76
 50 £11.62 
 100 £11.48 

 25 £5.95 
 50 £5.25 
 100 £5.11 

 25 £11.97 
 50 £11.13 
 100 £9.73 

 25 £11.55 
 50 £11.41 
 100 £11.13 

 25 £7.21 
 50 £6.86 
 100 £6.37 

 50 £4.48 
 100 £4.34 
 250 £4.20 

print area: 150 x 150mm 

print area: 150 x 150mm 

print area: 220 x 200mm size: Rib 750mmprint area: 180 x 180mm 

print area: 150 x 150mm print area: 220 x 200mm

Spectrum	Pro	Sports	

Budget	Woodstick	

Supervent																										Spectrum®	City	Club	

Autolux	 Super	Budget	

UMB27.1/7

	UMB27.2/7

UMB27.5/7	UMB27.3/7

		UMB27.4/7 		UMB27.6/7

1

2

53

4 6

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

1 2

3 4

5

6



eco-friendly

Retractable ballpen manufactured from recycled paper 
and fitted with metal gilt trim. Blue ink as standard. 

Retractable ballpen made from recycled CD cases. 
Black ink as standard. Available on a same day express 
service at no extra cost.
 

Biodegradable ballpen made from corn starch. Please 
note colours may vary due to the natural raw material 
employed. Black ink as standard. Please note print area 
is not in line with clip, due to seam on barrel.

Capped ballpen manufactured from recycled paper. Cap 
contains safety breather hole. Single colour 
printing only. Blue ink as standard. 

Biodegradable capped ballpen made from corn starch. 
Seed pod attached containing aster seeds that can be 
planted. Can be printed on any of the four sides. Blue 
ink as standard. 

Retractable ballpen made from recycled paper and 
plastic trim. Black ink as standard.

 

Capless round ballpen made from recycled paper. 
Suitable for Single colour printing. Black ink as 
standard. 

 Quality retractable ballpen with machined finger grip. 
Manufactured from maple. Multi-colour printing 
accepted. Black ink as standard. 

 500 £1.61 
 1000 £1.42 
 2000 £1.34 

 500 £0.29 
 1000 £0.23 
 2000 £0.20 

 500 £0.33 
 1000 £0.26 
 2000 £0.23 

 500 £0.62 
 1000 £0.53 
 2000 £0.46 

 500 £1.13 
 1000 £1.02 
 2000 £0.92 

 500 £0.30 
 1000 £0.24 
 2000 £0.21 

 500 £0.21 
 1000 £0.14
 2000 £0.12 

 500 £1.13 
 1000 £1.02 
 2000 £0.97 

print area: 45 x 20mm minimum quantity: 250

print area: 40 x 20mm                             minimum quantity: 250

print area: 45 x 20mm                             minimum quantity: 250

print area: 45 x 18mm minimum quantity: 250

print area: 55 x 6mm minimum quantity: 250

print area: 50 x 25mm                             minimum quantity: 250

print area: 45 x 20mm minimum quantity: 250

print area: 30 x 20mm minimum quantity: 100

Eco	Retractable	Ballpen 

Panther	Eco	Ballpen                            

Biocorn	Ballpen			              

Eco	Stickpen 

 Green	Flower	Ballpen 

Biosense	Ballpen  

Recycled	Paper	Pen                          

Woody	Retractable	Ballpen             PW28.4/7 

PW28.8/7

PW28.1/7 

 PW28.5/7 

     PW28.9/7 

PW28.2/7

PW28.6/7

PW28.7/7

5

9

1

6

2

7

8

4

4

5

6

7

8

3

9

1

28

2

3
Retractable ballpen made from recycled paper and corn 
starch trim. Black ink as standard.

 

 500 £0.34 
 1000 £0.27 
 2000 £0.23 

print area: 35 x 20mm                                             minimum quantity: 250 

 Biologo	Pen            PW28.3/7 

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

Same day express service



eco-friendly

Biodegradable retractable ballpen with coloured trim 
and matching ring. Made from corn starch. Black ink 
as standard.
 

Biodegradable retractable ballpen with sculptured grip. 
Made from corn starch. Black ink as standard.

Twin highlighter with yellow and pink chisel tip nibs. 
Fluorescent liquid ink. Long write-out distance making 
this highlighter great value for money. Partitioned barrel 
70% yellow and 30% pink.

 500 £0.33 
 1000 £0.29 
 2000 £0.26 

 500 £0.33 
 1000 £0.29 
 2000 £0.26 

 500 £1.59 
 1000 £1.43 
 2000 £1.36 

print area: 22 x 20mm or 35 x 6mm minimum quantity: 250

print area: 35 x 6mm minimum quantity: 250

print area: 38 x 8mm minimum order: 100

Biovege	Extra	Ballpen 

Biovege	Grip	Ballpen 

Spotlighter	VW	Highlighter	

PW29.1/7

PW29.2/7 

PW29.3/7 5

61

72

3

4

29All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

8

Pencil made from recycled paper with painted finish. 
Suitable for Single colour printing only. Supplied
sharpened. 

 500 £0.24 
 1000 £0.18 
 2000 £0.16 

print area: 60 x 16mm minimum quantity: 250

Recycled	Paper	Pencil PW29.4/7 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Manufactured from recycled paper. Supplied sharpened 
and suitable for Single colour printing only. 

Graphite pencil made from recycled plastic. Available 
in a choice of six colours with silver ferrule and pink 
eraser. Multicolour printing is available on unsharpened 
white pencil only.

FSC certified carpenter pencil available in white, 
yellow and natural. Full colour printing available. 
 

 500 £0.31 
 1000 £0.26 
 2000 £0.23 

 500 £0.20 
 1000 £0.13 
 2000 £0.12 

    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
   500     £0.44    £0.56 
  1000   £0.41    £0.53 
  2000    £0.38    £0.50

print area: 60 x 16mm minimum quantity: 250

print area: 60 x 16mm minimum quantity: 250

Single Colour print area: 140 x 8mm                        minimum quantity: 250

Recycled	Paper	Foil	Pencil 

Recycled	Plastic	Pencil 

FSC	Carpenter	Pencil 

PW29.5/7 

PW29.6/7 

PW29.7/7

33

Greenball 7

FSC certified wooden pencil available with silver ferrule 
and pink eraser. Extensive colour range. Multicolour 
printing available on white only. 

 500 £0.19 
 1000 £0.11 
 2000 £0.10 

print area: 60 x 16mm minimum quantity: 250

FSC	Wooden	Pencil PW29.8/7

Full Colour print area: 165 x 8mm



Wheelie bin pencil sharpener made from recycled 
plastic.

 

Magnetic paper clip pyramid made from materials 
including recycled plastic. Available in white.

 

Recycled pitch mark fork. Made from recycled plastic.

 

 250 £1.52 
 500 £1.34 
 1000 £1.20 

 250 £2.14 
 500 £1.88 
 1000 £1.68 

 250 £0.49 
 500 £0.34 
 1000 £0.27 

print area: 22 x 35mm                                               minimum order: 100

print area: 60 x 50mm minimum order: 50 print area: 30 x 15mm minimum order: 250

Wheelie	Bin	Pencil	Sharpener								

Magnetic	Paper	Clip	Pyramid	 Recycled	Pitch	Mark	Fork	

				SNP30.2/7	

SNP30.3/7	 SNP30.6/7

2

3

4

5

6

30

eco-friendly
3

10

1

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

Novelty Pen pot made from materials including recycled 
plastic. 

 250 £1.71 
 500 £1.49 
 1000 £1.21 

print area: 70 x 30mm minimum order: 100

Recycled	Wheelie	Bin	Pen	Pot																										 SNP30.1/71

Recycled plastic golf markers. 

 

 250 £0.45 
 500 £0.31 
 1000 £0.24 

print area: 17mm diameter                                        minimum order: 250

Recycled	Golf	Marker																									 SNP30.4/7	

Plug socket protector made from recycled plastic.  250 £0.57 
 500 £0.45 
 1000 £0.40 

print area: 28mm diameter minimum order: 250

Recycled	Plug	Socket	Protector SNP30.10/7 10

2

5

7

6

4

Recycled plastic coaster available with full colour 
print. Available in 6 colours.

 

 

print area: 80 x 80mm minimum quantity: 250 

Recycled	Coaster SNP30.7/7 

7

9

    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.58    £0.74 
  500      £0.46    £0.69 
 1000     £0.41    £0.64

8

Silver pencil sharpener made from recycled plastic.
Available with full colour print. F.C. price includes a 
white base print.
 

 

 

Recycled	Silver	Pencil	Sharpener SNP30.8/7 8
    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.55    £0.88 
  500      £0.43    £0.66 
 1000     £0.36    £0.62

Brown pencil sharpener made from recycled vending 
cups. Available with full colour print. F.C. price 
includes a white base print.  

Recycled	Brown	Pencil	Sharpener SNP30.9/7 9
    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.52    £0.85 
  500      £0.40    £0.62 
 1000     £0.33    £0.58

Novelty Paper Clip bookmark made
from materials including recycled 
plastic. Large and medium sizes. 
Available in green and white.

 

 

Large print area: 60 x 40mm / Medium print area: 38 x 24mm     minimum order: 250

Recycled	Paper	Clip	Bookmarks	  SNP30.5/7	
  Large	Bookmark:
      250   £0.65
      500   £0.52
    1000   £0.45

Medium	Bookmark:
      250   £0.62
      500   £0.49
    1000   £0.41

Full Col. print area: 35mm Dia. / Spot Col. print area: 30mm Dia.   minimum quantity: 250

Full Col. print area: 35mm Dia. / Spot Col. print area: 30mm Dia.   minimum quantity: 250

Small recycled plastic fridge magnet. Full colour 
printing available. 

 

 

print area: 32 x 32mm     minimum quantity: 250 

Recycled	Fridge	Magnet SNP30.11/711
    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.89    £0.99 
  500      £0.77    £0.83 
 1000     £0.69    £0.67

11



Natural 5oz cotton Tote bag available in, Natural, Black, 
French Navy, Pink, Yellow, Red, Bright Blue.

 100 £1.38 
 500 £1.22 
 1000 £1.17

print area: 22.5 x 26cm                                                        size: 42 x 37cm

Boxley	Cotton	Tote	Bag                             BAG31.2/72

Recyclable 80 gsm Non Woven Polypropylene draw-
string bag. Available in Royal, Black, Navy, Grey, Red, 
Purple, Pink, Natural Colour, Yellow, Green & White. 

 100 £1.26 
 500 £1.10 
 1000 £1.03

print area: 12 x 15cm                                                   size: 47 x 30 x 14cm

Rainham	Drawstring	Bag       BAG31.1/71

Natural 5oz cotton drawstring bag available in, Natural, 
Black, French Navy, Pink, Yellow, Red, Bright Blue.
 

 100 £1.82 
 500 £1.59 
 1000 £1.53

print area: 22.5 x 26cm                                                     size: 47.5 x 38cm

Fairfield	Cotton	Drawstring	Bag        BAG31.3/73

Tote Bag made from 10oz cotton canvas-available in 
Natural, Black and French Navy finishes.
 

 100 £2.65 
 500 £2.35 
 1000 £2.20

print area: 12 x 12cm                                                size: 39.5 x 31 x 11cm

Groombridge	Cotton	Canvas	Tote	Bag	 			BAG31.4/74

Made in natural 13x13 jute-with LDPE backing. Natural 
finish, Nat/Black, Nat/White finishes. 

 50 £3.50 
 250 £2.80 
 500 £2.60

print area: 22.5 x 22.5cm                                             size: 34 x 42 x 19cm

Strood’	Jute	Tote/Shopper	Bag    BAG31.5/7 5

A4 Conference folder made from 8oz cotton canvas 
conference folder c/w 20 page notepad.
 

 50 £6.20 
 100 £5.40 
 500 £5.05 

print area: 13 x 12.5cm                                              size: 25.5 x 33 x 1cm

Kennington’	A4	Cotton	Folder     BAG31.7/7 7

Flapover Exhibition/conference bag made in 12oz 
cotton canvas c/w metal fittings. Natural, Black and 
French Navy finishes. 

 50 £7.40 
 100 £6.60 
 500 £6.25 

print area: 20 x 17cm                                                 size: 36.5 x 29 x 7cm

Stelling’	Canvas	Exhibition	Bag    BAG31.8/78

Made in natural 13x13 jute-with no backing. 
Natural finish only.

 100 £2.15 
 500 £1.95 
 1000 £1.80

print area: 22.5 x 26cm                                                 size: 38 x 39 x 9cm

Cobham’	All	Natural	Jute	Bag    BAG31.6/7 6

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

1

2

3

4

5

6
7 8

bags - eco

31

 



32

bags - eco

Environmentally friendly, 110g non woven coated water 
resistant polypropylene shopper tote with Velco closure. 
Reinforced cross stitching on handle. Includes 1 colour 
print. Additional colours by transfer printing.

5oz 100% Woven cotton shopper with shoulder 
handles. Fantastic environmentally friendly item, 
includes a one colour print.  Additional colours by 
transfer printing, available at extra cost.

Low cost environmentally friendly non woven shoulder 
bag. Biodegradable, price includes a 1 colour print.  
Additional colours available by transfer printing at extra 
cost.

100% Woven Cotton Bag with 750mm shoulder handles. A fantastic 
environmentally friendly item, perfect size for exhibitions & 
shopping. Price includes a 1 colour print. Additional colours can be 
printed by transfer printing, which is available at an additional cost.

Value bag with carry handle adjustable/removable 
shoulder strap, 4 internal pockets. Transfer print 
available at extra cost for multi colour prints. Made 
from 70D nylon. 

Conference/document bag. A great item for schools and colleges, 
exhibitions. Velcro flap and small carry handle with plenty of 
space for name/exhibition details. Price includes 1 colour print, 
additional transfer print at extra cost.

 250 £1.44 
 500 £1.30 
 1000 £1.19 

 250 £1.40 
 500 £1.27 
 1000 £1.16 

 100 £1.49 
 250 £1.27 
 500 £1.16 

 250 £1.31 
 500 £1.18 
 1000 £1.07 

 100 £3.76 
 250 £3.55 
 500 £3.38 

100 £2.54 
250 £2.28 
500 £2.15 

dia: 400 x 525 x 170mm             print: front or back - 300mm W x 250mm H

dia: 420 x 390mm                      print: front or back -160mm W x 120mm H

dia: 300 x 340 x 6mm                                      print: 160mm W x 120mm H

dia: 375 x 375mm                     print: front or back - 200mm W x 200mm H

dia: 383mm x 265mm x 65mm                         print: 150mm W x 80mm H 

dia: 306mm x 74mm x 285mm   print: front or back - 200mm W x 150mm H

Big	Shopper 

100%	Cotton	Shopper 

Metro	Non-Woven 

Exhibition	Bag 

Metro	Conference	Bag  

Portland	Bag	 

AD32.2/7 

AD32.3/7 

AD32.4/7 

AD32.5/7 

 AD32.6/7  

  AD32.7/7 

2

3

4

5

6

7

Environmentally friendly, 110g non-woven, coated 
water resistant polypropylene drawstring sportsbag 
with contrasting black trims. Includes a one colour 
print.

 250 £1.23 
 500 £1.10 
 1000 £0.99 

dia: 340 x 3 x 425mm               print: front or back - 200mm W x 225mm H

Enviro	Bag AD32.1/7 1

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

print: flap - 200mm W x 25mm H



33

novelty

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

Large magnetic novelty bottle cap with bottle 
opener on reverse side. 

The flat design of the Kite pen is ideal for mailings 
and fits into any envelope. Full colour printing 
available. 

 

 

print area: 57mm diameter                             minimum quantity: 250

Spot Col. print area: 50 x 25mm                             minimum quantity: 250

Fridge	Magnet	Bottle	Cap 

Kite	Pen 

SNP33.2/7 

PW33.3/7 

2

3

    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.83    £0.93 
  500      £0.71    £0.88 
 1000     £0.64    £0.80

    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  500      £0.27    £0.46 
 1000     £0.19    £0.42 
 2000     £0.17    £0.38

1

4

Handy scissors that simply slides into a holder.
 

 

print area: 60 x 20mm                             minimum quantity: 100

Sliding	Scissors SNP33.1/7 1
    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £1.17    £1.23 
  500      £1.01    £1.14 
 1000     £0.88    £1.03

6

2

44

6

3

5

7

Ballpen on a keyring. Full colour printing available. 

Flat pen with magnet on the back. Ideal for mailing 
and fits into any envelope. Full colour printing 
available. 

 

 

 

print area: 43 x 7mm     minimum quantity: 250 

print area: 100 x 10mm                              minimum quantity: 250

Key	Shuttle	Pen 

Magnet	Pen 

PW33.4/7

PW33.5/7 

4

5

    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  500      £0.32    £0.39 
 1000     £0.25    £0.36 
 2000     £0.22    £0.32

    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  500      £0.52    £0.67 
 1000     £0.45    £0.62 
 2000     £0.38    £0.55

Quality highlighter with five popular colours. 
Available with full colour print. 

Three-in-one highlighter with large print area. 
Available on a 24-hour express printing service. 
Full colour printing is available on a standard 
service. 

 

 

Spot Col. print area: 40mm Diameter minimum quantity: 250

print area: 35 x 35mm    minimum quantity: 100 

Helios	Highlighter 

Triangular	Highlighter 

PW33.6/7 

PW33.7/7 

6

7

    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.90    £1.18 
  500      £0.75    £1.11 
 1000     £0.67    £1.00

    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.50    £0.72 
  500      £0.44    £0.67 
 1000     £0.41    £0.62

Full Col. print area: 110mm x 22.6mm

Full Col. print area: 50mm Diameter

1



Fridge magnets available in three sizes. Large 
square, small square and rectangle. Full colour 
printing available. 

Fridge magnets available in three sizes. Large square, 
small square and rectangle. Full colour printing 
available. 

Plastic credit card sized container filled with sugar-
free mints. Full colour printing available. Prices are 
based on printing on white mint card.

  

 

 

print area: 65 x 44mm                             minimum quantity: 250 print area: 44 x 44mm                             minimum quantity: 250 

print area: F.C. 70 x 40mm / S.C. 68 x 38mm            minimum quantity: 100 

Rectangle	Fridge	Magnet Small	Square	Fridge	Magnet 

Mint	Cards 

SNP34.1/7 SNP34.3/7

SNP34.4/7 

1 3

4

34

promotional gifts

    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.46    £0.54 
  500      £0.32    £0.46 
 1000     £0.24    £0.43

   Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.45    £0.52 
  500      £0.29    £0.39 
 1000     £0.21    £0.36

    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.61    £0.71 
  500      £0.39    £0.59 
 1000     £0.33    £0.56

Safe paper slitter in moulded plastic with hardened 
steel blade. Available is 6 popular colours, all with
an option of full colour printing. 

 

 

print area: F.C. 60 x 20mm / S.C. 40 x 15mm            minimum quantity: 250

Paper	Slitters SNP34.6/7 6
    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.54    £0.58 
  500      £0.38    £0.52 
 1000     £0.31    £0.49

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

Line and full colour printing available. Various 
fragrances and bespoke sizes available. P.O.A.

 

 

print area: size on application. minimum quantity: 50

Various	Shaped	Air	Fresheners SNP34.5/7 5
   Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.97    £0.97 
  500      £0.60    £0.77 
 1000     £0.48    £0.67

1 2

3

4

5

6

Fridge magnets available in three sizes. Large square, 
small square and rectangle. Full colour printing 
available. 

 

 

print area: 54 x 54mm     minimum quantity: 250 

Large	Square	Fridge	Magnet SNP34.2/72
    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.46    £0.54 
  500      £0.32    £0.45 
 1000     £0.24    £0.41

4

6



promotional gifts

12 inch Plastic ruler available with full colour print.
Minimum quantity for full colour print is 100pcs.

Ruler with sliding puzzle available with full colour 
printing.

Recycled plastic yo-yo in green or white. Full colour 
printing available.

 

 

 

 

 

print area: 290 x 23mm      minimum quantity: 250 

print area: puzzle:- 80 x 39mm / extra:- 50 x 38mm   minimum quantity: 100 print area: 42mm diameter minimum quantity: 250

30cm	Ruler 

Sliding	Puzzle	Ruler Recycled	Yo-Yo 

SNP35.2/7

SNP35.3/7 SNP35.6/7 

2

3 6
Folding comb with mirror available with full colour
printing.

 

 

print area: F.C.- 65 x 20mm / S.C.- 50 x 35mm minimum quantity: 250 

Folding	Comb	with	Mirror    SNP35.9/7 9

    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.49    £0.79 
  500      £0.41    £0.74 
 1000     £0.39    £0.68

    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.79    £1.12 
  500      £0.74    £1.05 
 1000     £0.67    £0.96

    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.84    £1.14 
  500      £0.72    £1.05 
 1000     £0.60    £0.93

Plastic ruler available with full colour print.
Minimum quantity for full colour print is 100pcs.

Handy mirror with hinged lid. Available with full 
colour print.

Popular puzzle with imprintable sliding area. 
Can also be printed on panel adjacent to 
the sliding area. 

  

 

 

print area: 140 x 20mm                                            minimum quantity: 250 print area: F.C.- 60 x 40mm / S.C.- 50 x 35mm  minimum quantity: 100 

print area: main:- 50 x 50mm / extra:- 50 x 15mm   minimum quantity: 100

15cm	Ruler Folding	Mirror 

Sliding	Puzzle 

SNP35.1/7 SNP35.4/7 

SNP35.5/7 

1 4

5

Handy folding mirror with hinged lid, ideal for 
handbags. Full colour printing available. 
F.C. price is for the white sewing kit.

 

print area: F.C.- 50 x 40mm / S.C.- 45 x 25mm minimum quantity: 100

Sewing	Kit SNP35.7/7 7
    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.40    £0.53 
  500      £0.31    £0.45 
 1000     £0.28    £0.42

    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.62    £0.69 
  500      £0.49    £0.63 
 1000     £0.41    £0.59

    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.67    £0.79 
  500      £0.55    £0.75 
 1000     £0.50    £0.69

Transparent coaster printed on the reverse side. 
Available with full colour printing. Minimum quantity
for full colour print is 100pcs. 

 

 

print area: 84 x 84mm     minimum quantity: 250

Ultimat	Coaster   SNP35.8/7 8
    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £1.06    £1.26 
  500      £0.61    £0.75 
 1000     £0.37    £0.51

1

2

5

6

7

4

8

9

35All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.75    £0.82
  500      £0.62    £0.76 
 1000     £0.54    £0.70

    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.67    £0.74 
  500      £0.54    £0.68 
 1000     £0.46    £0.63

9

3



promotional

36 All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

Refillable electronic lighter with a large print area.
Full colour printing available. 

 

Fist shaped bottle opener available in 2 different 
colours.

Disposable flint lighter at the top & a bottle opener
at the end. Available in six colours.
 

 

 

 250 £0.57 
 500 £0.46 
 1000     £0.41

print area: F.C. 50 x 25mm / S.C. 50 x 25mm   minimum quantity: 250 

print area: 25mm diameter                             minimum quantity: 250

print area: 40 x 12mm                             minimum quantity: 250

Promolight 

Fist	Shaped	Bottle	Opener 

Bottle	Opener	Lighter 

SNP36.1/7 

SNP36.4/7 

SNP36.5/7 

1

4

5

    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.62    £0.61 
  500      £0.50    £0.54 
 1000     £0.45    £0.50

Key ring made from sustained wood.

 

	 250 £0.95 
 500 £0.83
 1000 £0.74 

print area: 30mm diameter minimum quantity: 100

Wooden	Key	Chain	 SNP36.7/7 7

Compact retractable tape measure with spirit 
level, fitted on a keychain.
 

	 250 £0.67 
 500 £0.54
 1000 £0.47 

print area: 35 x 30mm minimum quantity: 250

Spirit	Level	Tape	Measure																																	 SNP36.6/7 6
    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.52    £0.59 
  500      £0.38    £0.53 
 1000     £0.32    £0.50

Refillable electronic lighter available in eight 
colours. Full colour printing available. 
Child resistant.

 

print area: F.C. 45 x 15mm / S.C. 45 x 14mm   minimum quantity: 250 

Swish	Lighter SNP36.2/7 2
    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.63    £0.92 
  500      £0.47    £0.69 
 1000     £0.40    £0.64

1
2

3

Disposable flint lighter available in six colours.
Full colour printing available. Child resistant.

 

print area: F.C. 50 x 14mm / S.C. 50 x 12mm            minimum quantity: 250 

 M3L	Lighter SNP36.3/7 5
    Q.        S.C.       F.C.
  250      £0.53    £0.83 
  500      £0.41    £0.63 
 1000     £0.33    £0.59

4

5

6

7

SNP36.1/7SNP36.1/7

6



promotional

37

Keep children safe at night with these fun stick on shapes in 
EN13356 accredited reflective material in White/Yellow. Bonds 
to material. Shapes in this price range include Heart, Circle 
and Foot. Other sizes and shapes available.  

Adult Hi-Vis Slapwraps snap around arm, wrist or leg 
and are ideal for road safety promotions. EN13356 
approved in white/yellow. 340x340mm. Child size also 
available.

This solid scraper is sturdy and gets to the bottom of 
even the toughest Ice and Frost.

This popular flyer is available in a wide range of colours 
including frosted and glow in the dark, and has 2 print 
areas for the price of one. Smaller sizes also available. 

Combining a hand clapper and whistle this will be 
every sports fans dream. It can be printed in up to 4 
spot colours.

Handy tyre tread check on a key fob. Available in 
Black or White. 

 Available in wide range of solid and translucent colours 
and wrapround print option. Designed for upright 
liquid storage and uncarbonated drinks, and cannot be 
guaranteed 100% leakproof in other applications.  

 1000 £0.63 
 2500 £0.46 
 5000 £0.40 

 250 £2.23 
 500 £1.62 
 1000 £1.02 

 250 £1.43 
 500 £1.17 
 1000 £0.94 

 100 £1.82 
 250 £1.08 
 500 £0.81 

 250 £1.48 
 500 £1.25 
 1000 £1.06 

 250 £1.08 
 500 £0.87 
 1000 £0.66 

 100 £2.26 
 250 £1.55 
 500 £1.23 

print area: 54 x 54 x 54mm size: 60 x 60 x 60mm 

print area: 334 x 24mm minimum quantity: 250

print area: face 70 x 70mm, handle 10 x 50mm       size: 225 x 110 x 20mm

Centre 110mm dia. outside panel 180mm dia x 136mm dia 220mm dia

print area: face 60mm dia, Handle 50 x 15mm  size: 180 x 75 x 18mm

print area: 25 x 45 (back) or 25 x 15mm (front) size: 60 x 30mm

print area: 220 x 70mm Product size: 75 x 75 x 190mm

Hi	Vis	Sticker  

Adult	Slapwrap 

Curved	Icescraper	 

Frisby 

Round	Clapper	&	Whistle 

Tyre	Tread	Check	Keyring 

 Water	Bottle	500ml   

HIP37.1/7 

        HIP37.2/7 

   HIP37.3/7

       HIP37.4/7

       HIP37.5/7

     HIP37.6/7

      HIP37.7/7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

These sturdy handclappers will keep noise levels up!
Colours available White, Yellow, Red, Orange, Blue & 
Green. 

 250 £1.09 
 500 £0.87 
 1000 £0.92 

print area: 30mm diameter on hand Product size: 175 x 86mm

Handclappers    HIP37.8/7 8

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

1



promotional

Novelty liquid filled invites which are sure to be kept 
long after the event. Information based on A6 invites, 
please contact us for other sizes. 

Keep your drinks cooler for longer with gel filled 
CanCoolers. Available in sizes to fit standard 330ml or 
500ml cans, or slimline 250ml cans. Information based 
on CanCoolers to fit 330ml or 500ml cans.

Liquid filled business cards; a fantastic point of contact 
piece to impress your clients. Sure to be kept.
 

Aluminium bottles printed by dye sublimation for stunning 
photo quality. Supplied with a threaded stopper, drinking 
cap and caribiner clip as standard. Information based on 
400ml bottles. 

Instant, re-usable HeatPacks, simply click the disk 
to release the heat. Can be used 100’s of times, just 
recharge in hot water. Information based on rectangle 
HeatPack 95 x 65mm.

High quality promotional water in blue tinted recyclable PET 
bottles. Labels are printed in full colour and protected with a 
clear lamination film. Available in 330ml or 500ml with a choice 
of screw or sports cap. Information based on 330ml bottles.
 

Gel filled IcePacks which remain flexible when frozen.  
Available in a wide selection of shapes and sizes.  
Information based on 110 x 80mm IcePacks.

Eye catching liquid filled key fobs. Liquid colours can 
be pantone matched. Selection of standard shapes to 
choose from.
  

Energy and sports drinks presented in a slimline 
250ml can. The waterproof label is printed in full 
colour. Other canned drinks also available, please 
call for details.

 100 £3.84 
 250 £2.26 
 500 £1.75 

 100 £3.64 
 250 £2.52 
 500 £2.06 

 100 £2.91 
 250 £1.46
 500 £0.99

 48 £6.05 
 240 £4.69 
 480 £4.52 

 250 £2.72 
 500 £2.23 
 1000 £1.90 

 72 £2.13 
 288 £0.97 
 500 £0.66 

 250 £2.04
 500 £1.62 
 1000 £1.39 

 100 £3.42 
 250 £1.75 
 500 £1.19 

 96 £2.99 
 288 £2.26 
 480 £2.07 

Within dimensions. A6

print area: Within dimensions                                        size: 135 x 125mm

 print area: Within dimensions                                        size: 83 x 53mm

print area: 208 x 100mm size: 168mm high x 66mm diameter

print area: Within dimensions                                      size: 95 x 65mmprint area: 180 x 58mm size: 330ml bottle

print area: Within dimensions size: 110 x 80mm

print area: Various size: Various

print area: 150 x 121mm size: 250ml can

Aqua	Invites 

CanCoolers 

Aqua	Business	Cards 

Aluminium	Sports	Bottles 

HeatPacks Promotional	Bottled	Water 

IcePacks 

Aqua	Keyfobs	 	  

Promotional	Cans  LIS38.1/7 

LIS38.5/7 

LIS38.9/7 

LIS38.2/7 

LIS38.6/7 LIS38.3/7

LIS38.7/7 

LIS38.8/7

LIS38.4/71

5

9

2

63

7

8

4

38

9

87

5
6

4

32
1

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.



stress items

39All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

Unwind with a Yo-Yo. A great crowd puller at exhibitions 
and popular for all ages. Light up colourful plastic 
clutch and bearing Yo-Yos you can do all of your 
favourite tricks.

Stay fit and juggle with this set of three 65mm juggling 
balls are great for learning and team building ideal for 
all ages. Available in bright colours!  

New eco soft touch TP rubber ball are non toxic and 
recyclable. Extremely eye catching with a 2 colour LED 
inside and friendly to the environment. 

Connect with your clients using our extensive range 
of electrical items they will be sure to spark your 
promotions to life.

With an extensive range of sport stress items theres a 
shape to suit almost every event. Sport products are 
a great promotional product, ideal for sport related 
promotions.

Shake up your promotions with these fantastic snow/
glitter domes. New design enables you to have your 
logo printed to both sides and now the base.

This useful phone holder is ideal for mailing our clients 
as it folds flat just like a real deck chair, and its large 
print area is ideal to promote your brand.

High quality PU Stress Balls great for promoting your 
brand with up to a full colour process print.

Stand out! When the lights go down these balls come 
to life with a fluorescent glow. Also many stress balls 
available in different colours and sizes.

A large selection of stress fruit and vegetables to give 
your customers a healthy appetite. Print your logo in up 
to full colour to promote your brand.

Our vast range of fun shapes allows you to promote 
your brand in many ways. We can print your logo in up 
to full colour.

High quality acrylic piggy banks with a large print area 
make this ideal for your company name/logo to be 
printed in up to a four colours. Individually gift boxed. 

 100 £2.24 
 1000 £1.26 
 5000 £0.98 

 100 £4.00 
 1000  £2.80 
 5000 £2.28 

 100 £2.08 
 1000  £1.12 
 5000 £0.85 

 100 £2.40 
 1000  £1.26 
 5000 £1.14 

 100 £1.44 
 1000  £0.70 
 5000 £0.57 

 100 £3.12 
 1000  £1.96 
 5000 £1.56 

 100 £1.76 
 1000  £0.98 
 5000 £0.78 

 100 £1.20 
 1000 £0.57 
 5000 £0.51 

 100 £1.28 
 1000  £0.67 
 5000 £0.60 

 100 £2.05 
 1000 £1.06 
 5000 £0.78 

 100 £2.08
 1000 £1.12 
 5000 £0.83 

 100 £2.56 
 1000  £1.41 
 5000 £1.16 

print area: 38mm diameter size: 57 x 30mm print area: 35mm diameter size: 35mm Dia.

print area: 20mm diameter size: 52mm Dia. print area: 35 x 30mm                                               size: 92 x 14 x 82mm

print area: 30mm diameter size: 63mm Dia.

print area: Special Insert size: 88 x 80mm print area: 40 x 60mm size: 10 x 104 x 145mm

print area: 45mm diameter size: 70mm Dia.

print area: 45mm diameter size: 70mm Dia.

print area: 50 x 10mm size: 132 x 33 x 30mm

print area: 45 x 45mm size: 55 x 55 x 55mmprint area: 45 x 25mm size: 150 x 110mm

Light	Up	Yo	Yo Set	Of	3	Juggling	Balls 

Eco	Friendly	Multi	LED	Flashing	Ball Mobile	Phone 

Stress	Football 

Snow/Glitter	Domes Deck	Chairs 

Stress	Balls 

Glow	In	The	Dark	Stress	Ball	 

Banana 

Dice Piggy	Bank	  

RJP39.5/7 RJP39.9/7 

RJP39.2/7 RJP39.6/7 

RJP39.10/7 

RJP39.3/7 RJP39.7/7 

RJP39.11/7 

RJP39.8/7

RJP39.12/7 

RJP39.13/7 RJP39.4/7

5 9

2 6

10

3 7

11

8

12

134

A large range of stress animals that love to be 
squeezed and are a great way to get your message 
across. All available with up to a full colour print.

 100 £1.92 
 1000 £1.12 
 5000 £0.83 

print area: 25 x 25mm size: 100 x 56 x 92mm

Stress	Cow RJP39.14/7 14

These rubber bouncing balls will be sure to jump start 
your next promotional campaign with up to a four 
colour print. Fantastic promotional product and great 
giveaways at exhibitions.  

 100 £1.44 
 1000 £0.56 
 5000 £0.46 

print area: 30mm diameter size: 49mm Dia.

Classic	Bouncy	Ball RJP39.1/7 1

1

2 3 4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 13

14



40

bugs & bears

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

A menagerie of creatures and insects that can be made 
into any weird and wonderful creature in any colour you 
decide. 

High quality 300gsm full colour magnetic page savers.
 

Standard Bug available in any colour combination 
imagineable. All bugs are supplied with a full colour 
printed tag and sticky feet.

A fun range of quirky animal characters ideal for any 
fun promotional events and great little fund-raisers.
 

High quality 300gsm full colour magnetic mini 
bookmarkers. 

As a standard bug in any colour with the addition of a 
wide range of different hats to suit any profession.
 

3-D colourful foam characters in a full colour printed 
T-Shirt and stick tab on the back.
 

High quality EVA foam puzzle that builds into a cube 
with 6 skill levels. Prices include 1 colour print, 
full colour print available POA.

3-D colourful foam characters in a full colour printed 
bookmark. A little reminder of your company name on 
every page. 

Golden Honey coloured bear with hanging loop and a 
full colour printed sash. 

Golden Honey coloured jointed bear with a full colour 
printed sash. 

As a standard bug with the addition of a pair of hands 
that hold no limit of items.
 

 1000 £0.28 
 2500 £0.26 
 5000 £0.23 

 1000 £0.20 
 2500 £0.17 
 5000 £0.15 

 1000 £0.21 
 2500  £0.18 
 5000 £0.16 

 1000 £0.27 
 2500 £0.25 
 5000 £0.22 

 1000 £0.20 
 2500 £0.17 
 5000 £0.15 

 1000 £0.28 
 2500 £0.26 
 5000 £0.23 

 1000 £0.28 
 2500 £0.26 
 5000 £0.23 

 1000 £0.65 
 2500 £0.55 
 5000 £0.50 

 1000 £0.28 
 2500 £0.26 
 5000 £0.23 

 250 £0.90 
 500 £0.85 
 1000 £0.75 

 250 £1.15 
 500 £1.05 
 1000 £0.95 

 1000 £0.26 
 2500 £0.24 
 5000 £0.21 

print area: 110 x 15mm size: 120 x 40mm print area: 90 x 37mm size: 95 x 40mm

print area: 110 x 15mm size: 120 x 35mm print area: 110 x 15mm size: 120 x 40mm

print area: 90 x 30mm size: 95 x 40mm

print area: 110 x 15mm size: 120 x 40mm print area: 40 x 35mm size: 120 x 100mm

print area: 23 x 23mm size: 115 x 85mm

print area: 90 x 35mm size: 160 x 100mm

print area: 60 x 13mm size: 100 x 80mm

print area: 60 x 13mm size: 130 x 80mmprint area: 110 x 15mm size: 120 x 40mm

Animal	Bugs Page	Savers 

Standard	Ad-Bug Funimals 

Mini-Markers 

Hatter	Bugs Campaign	Characters 

Snafooz	Puzzles 

Bookmark	Characters 

10cm	Tiny	Ted	Sash	 

12.5cm	Jointed	Honey	Sash	Bear Handy	Bugs  

BIL40.4/7 BIL40.8/7 

BIL40.1/7 BIL40.5/7 

BIL40.9/7 

BIL40.2/7 BIL40.6/7

BIL40.10/7 

BIL40.7/7 

BIL40.11/7 

BIL40.12/7 BIL40.3/7

4 8

1 5

9

2 6

10

7

11

123

1

A beautiful keychain bear in 4 different colours with 
little sewn on patches and a 1 or 2 colour printed bow.

 250 £1.85 
 500 £1.75 
 1000 £1.65 

print area: 60 x 13mm size: 110 x 80mm

10cm	Keychain	Patch	Bow	Bear BIL40.13/7 13

2

4
5

6

7

8

9
7

10 11
12

13

3



7

lanyards & keyrings

41

Shaped to your own design within 25mm, supplied 
with butterfly clutch pin fitting. Price includes up to 4 
spot colours.
 

Made to your preferred shape within 35mm, comes 
with micro fibre screen cleaning pad on reverse. 

Made to any bespoke shape within 50mm, moulded up 
to 4mm thick. Price includes up to 4 spot colours. 

Tubular Lanyard, price includes either dog or crocodile 
clip. Alternative fittings and safety release catches 
available as an optional extra.

Nickel (silver look) £ coin shape, mounted onto a trigger 
clip keyring fitting. Price includes 1 colour on 1 side.

Smooth Polyester material, can be process printed on 
both sides. Price includes either dog or crocodile clip. 
Alternative fittings and safety release catches available 
as an optional extra.

Textured material finish, price includes either dog or 
crocodile clip. Alternative fitting and safety release 
catches available as an optional extra.
 

 250 £0.58 
 500 £0.43 
 1000 £0.39 

 250 £0.58 
 500 £0.42 
 1000 £0.35 

 250 £0.88 
 500 £0.65 
 1000 £0.50

 250 £0.88
 500 £0.60
 1000 £0.50
 

 250 £0.94
 500 £0.65
 1000 £0.53
 

 500 £0.98
 1000 £0.84
 2500 £0.69
 

 250 £0.99
 500 £0.71
 1000 £0.59
 

print area: 25mm size: 25mm

print area: 35mm size: 35mm diameter

print area: 50mm diameter size: 50mm Diameter

max logo size: 300 x 8mm - repeated along lanyard.  size: 900 x 10mmprint area: 20mm diameter   size: 22mm diameter

max logo size: 900 x 15mm                                             size: 900 x 15mm max logo size: 300 x 18mm - repeated along lanyard      size: 900 x 20mm

Soft	Enamel	Lapelpin	Badge  

Printed	PVC	Phone	Charm	with	Screen	Cleaner 

Soft	PVC	2D	Keyring 

10mm	Tubular	Polyester	Lanyard £1	Coin	Style	Trolley	Keychain 

15mm	Dye	Sublimation	Lanyard 20mm	Flat	Polyester	Lanyard 

PIN41.1/7

PIN41.2/7 

PIN41.3/7 

PIN41.6/7     PIN41.4/7 

    PIN41.5/7 PIN41.7/7	

1

2

3

64

5 7

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.

1

2

3

5

4

6



golf

This golf ball combines a new, soft and resilient core 
technology with a lower trajectory dimple design, 
delivering longer distance. Can be printed to your 
artwork.

Telescopic golf ball retriever with a reach of three 
metres when extended, supplied with an integral cover 
which can be printed to your artwork

Tee wallet containing seven wooden 54mm tees, two 
antique finish ball markers and one matching pitchfork 
(available in bronze, nickel or brass finish).

Clear plastic tube containing two Wilson Ultra golf 
balls and six wooden tees, contents can be printed to 
your artwork.

Tin of tees containing fifty 54mm wooden tees, these 
and the tin lid label can be printed to your artwork.

Fully lined, large capacity shoe bag with middle zip 
divider. Fully vented top and sides.Can be embroidered 
up to 5000 stitches to your artwork.

Holder containing twelve plain 54mm wooden tees, 
one plain pencil, one antique finish ballmarker and 
one matching pitchfork (available in bronze, nickel 
or brass finish).

Lined PU pouch containing three Wilson Ultra golf balls, 
one antique brass finish pitchfork and six wooden tees, 
all contents can be printed to your artwork.

 144 £2.43 
 288 £2.26 
 576 £2.09 

 50 £15.76 
 100 £14.53 
 250 £13.32 

 100 £4.98 
 250 £4.32 
 500 £3.87 

 50 £6.41 
 100 £5.36 
 250 £4.86 

 50 £5.80 
 100 £5.17 
 250 £4.23 

 25 £20.35 
 50 £17.84 
 75 £16.19 

 100 £4.91 
 250 £4.43 
 500 £4.05 

 50 £12.41 
 100 £11.30 
 250 £10.17 

print area: 22mm dia.

print area: 120 x 30mm

print area: Tee – 25 x 4mm / Decal – 14mm dia.

print area: Ball – 22mm dia. / Tee – 25 x 4mm

print area: Decal – 72mm dia. / Tee – 25 x 4mmprint area: Up To 5000 Stitches

print area: Decal – 14mm dia.

print area: Ball – 22mm dia. / Tee – 25 x 4mm / Decal – 14mm dia.

Titleist	PTS	Roll	Golf	Ball					

 Tilia	Golf	Ball	Retriever	  

Frosted	Polypropylene	Tee	Wallet 

 Two	Ball	Tube 

Tin	of	Tees Golfer’s	Shoe	Bag										 

Tee	Strip 

PU	Pouch 

AUG42.1/7 

AUG42.4/7

AUG42.8/7

AUG42.2/7

AUG42.5/7AUG42.3/7

AUG42.6/7

AUG42.7/7

1

4

8

2

53

6

7

42

1

2

3

4

5

6 7

8

All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.



Printed plastic membership or business card with full 
colour print on both sides. Signature strips, sequential 
numbering, magnetic strip & bar codes are available at 
extra cost.

25cm folding nylon frisbee with contrasting trim & 
matching pouch. Prices include 4 spot colour print on 
frisbee & pouch.

Moulded keyring with central disc that changes colour 
depending upon the level of UV radiation. Prices include 
up to 4 spot colours + the colours in the “watch face”.

Moulded wristband with central disc that changes colour 
depending upon the level of UV radiation. Prices include 
up to 4 spot colours + the colours in the “watch face”.

Micro-perforated static cling sunshade for car side 
windows. The window can be opened with sunshade 
in place. Removable & re-usable. Prices include full 
colour print.

Folding nylon sunshade for car side windows, with 
contrasting trim & matching pouch. Complete with 2 
suction cups. Prices include 4 spot colour print on 
sunshade & pouch.

50mm wide polyester luggage strap with heavy duty 
plastic buckle & adjuster. 2 metres long.

 500 £0.38 
 1000 £0.27 
 2500 £0.23 

 250 £1.57 
 500 £1.17 
 1000 £1.07 

 250 £1.31 
 500 £1.16 
 1000 £1.07 

 250 £1.43 
 500 £1.26 
 1000 £1.03 

 1000 £4.95 
 2000 £3.65 
 3000 £3.34 

 500 £1.99 
 1000 £1.81 
 2500 £1.67 

 100 £3.19 
 250 £2.91 
 500 £2.69 

product size: 86 x 54mm

print area: 225mm diameter

product size: 40mm diameter

product size: 230 x 50mm

product size: 470 x 330mmproduct size: 440 x 360mm

print area: 40 x 1750mm

Membership	Card 

Folding	Nylon	Frisbee  

UV	Tester	Keyring 

UV	Tester	Wristband 

Static	Cling	Car	Sunshade Folding	Nylon	Car	Sunshade 

Luggage	Strap 

BP43.1/7 

BP43.4/7

BP43.7/7 

BP43.2/7 

BP43.5/7 BP43.3/7

BP43.6/7 

1

4

7

2

53

6

7

5

6

4

3

2

1

4

7

2

lifestyle

43All prices include one colour print in one position unless otherwise stated. All prices exclude origination, carriage and VAT.
Please note that whilst we endeavour to hold all prices supplied, due to extreme fluctuations in exchange rates and the uncertain economic climate, we reserve the right to change prices without prior notice.



a-z index
Symbols & Numerals

£1 Coin Style Trolley Keychain 41
10cm Keychain Patch Bow Bear 40 
10cm Tiny Ted Sash 40
10mm Tubular Polyester Lanyard 41
12.5cm Jointed Honey Sash Bear 40 
15cm Ruler 35
15mm Dye Sublimation Lanyard 41
20mm Flat Polyester Lanyard 41
30cm Ruler 35
100% Cotton Shopper Bag 32

A

Abacus Ballpen 7
Adult Slapwrap 37
Alaska Deluxe Ballpen 1
Alaska Frost Ballpen 1
Albany Frost Ballpen 8 
Alpine Gold Ballpen 1
Aluminium Sports Bottles 38
Ambassador Rollerball 3
Animal Bugs 40
Aqua Business Cards 38
Aqua Invites 38
Aqua Keyfobs 38
Armadillo Mat 15
Ashford Con. Bag 21
Atlas Ballpen 2
Aurora Ballpen 2
Autolux Umbrella 27

B

Balmoral Leather A4 Con. Folder 20
Balmoral Leather A4 Zipped Con. Folder 20
Balmoral Leather A4 Zipped Con. Folder with Calc. 20
Balmoral Leather A4 Zipped Ring Binder 20
Bamboo Mouse 14
Banana Stress Item 39
Bedford A4 Economy Pad Holder 20
Bedford A4 Zipped Economy Conference Folder 20
Bell Mug 17
Bib-Bib Ballpen 8
Big Shopper Bag 32 
Biocorn Ballpen 28
Biologo Ballpen 28
Biosense Ballpen 28
Biovege Extra Ballpen 29
Biovege Grip Ballpen 29
Black Knight WE Pencil 10
Black PhotoMug 15
Blenheim Ballpen 6
Bookmark Characters 40
Book Shaped Eraser 11
Bottle Opener Lighter 36
Boxley Cotton Tote Bag 31
Budget Golf Umbrella 26
Budget Woodstick Umbrella 27
Bullet Ballpen 3

C

Café Latte Mug 16
Cambridge Mug 17
Campaign Characters 40
CanCoolers 38
Centaur Ballpen 4
Ceylon Glass 17
Challenger-1 Ballpen 10
Challenger-2 Extra Ballpen 8
Challenger-2 Frost Ballpen 8
Chartwell Laptop Backpack 21
Cheviot Oro Ballpen 6
Chiddingstone A4 Folder 23
Chunky Crystal Star 18
Churchill Ballpen 2
Classic Bouncy Ball 39
Classic Name Badges 24
Classic Plastic Mug 16
Clio Ballpen 2
Cobham’ All Natural Jute Bag 31 
Colourful Eraser 11
Concept CarMouse 14
Concerto No.1 Ballpen 4
Concerto No.2 Ballpen 4
Conference Name Badges 24
Consul Ballpen 5
Consul Rollerball 5
Contour Argent Ballpen 9
Contour Ballpen 9
Contour Max Ballpen 9
Corinthian Frost Ballpen 9
Corporate Name Badges 24
Corvette Frost Ballpen 9
Crystal Sq. Tot Glass with Miniture 18
Crystal Mini Decanter Set 18
Curved Ice Scraper 37

D

Dartford A4 Calcufolder 23
Dartford A4 Folder 23
Dartford Zipped A4 Folder 23
Dartford Zipped A5 Folder 23

Deck Chairs 39
Deco Mug 16
Dice Stress Item 39
Digitally Printed Cards 24
Dover Meeting Bag 21
Duraglaze Latte PhotoMug 15

E

Echo Ballpen 2
Eco Friendly Multi LED Flashing Ball 39
Eco Retractable Ballpen 28
Eco Silver Roller Banner 24
Eco Stickpen 28
Enviro Bag 32
Evolution Ballpen 5
Evolution Rollerball 5
Excelsior Ballpen 6
Exhibition Bag 32
Eynsford Drawing Bag 22

F

Fairfield Cotton Drawstring Bag 31
Fanshirt Ladies Short Sleeve Fitted T-Shirt 25 
Farningham Laptop Bag 21
Fibrestorm Umbrella 26
Fist Shaped Bottle Opener 36
Flared Top Tot Glass 18
Folding Comb with Mirror 35
Folding Mirror 35
Folding Nylon Car Sunshade 43
Folding Nylon Frisbee 43
Fotofinish Ballpen 7
Fridge Magnets 12
Fridge Magnet Bottle Cap 33
Frisby 37
Frosted Polypropylene Tee Wallet 42
Fruit of the Loom Valueweight T-Shirt 25
FSC Carpenter Pencil 29
FSC Wooden Pencil 29
Funimals 40
Futura Digital Ballpen 7

G

Genoa Rollerball 5
Gildan Adult Hooded Sweatshirt 25
Gildan Heavyweight 100% Ring Spun Cotton Polo 25
Gildan Heavy T-Shirt 25
Giotto Ballpen 6
Giotto Pencil 6
Glow In The Dark Stress Balls 39
Glue Stick 11
Golfer’s Shoe Bag 42
Golf Pro Pencil 10
Goudhurst Sports Backpack 22
Granada Ballpen 6
Green Flower Ballpen 28
Groombridge Cotton Canvas Tote Bag 31
Grosvenor Ballpen 3
Grosvenor Fountain Pen 3
GSB01 Ballpen 4
GSF01 Fountain Pen 4
GSR01 Rollerball 4
Guest Mechanical Pencil 10

H

Halstead Promo Backpack 22
Handclappers 37
Handy Bugs 40
Hanging Clip Badges 24
HardTop DeskSet 12
HardTop Mousemat 15
Harrier Extra Ballpen 1
Harrier Frost Ballpen 1
Hatter Bugs 40
HeatPacks 38
Helios Highlighter 33
Helix Frost Ballpen 9
Hever Sportsbag 22
Hever Sportsbag on Wheels 22
Hi Ball Large Glass 17
Hi Vis Sticker 37
Houghton pu Zipped Con. Folder with Calc. 20
Houghton pu Zipped Ring Binder with Calc. 20
Hussar Ballpen 6

I

IcePacks 38
Imperial Flute Glass 17
Isis Grip Enterprise Ballpen 4
Isis Grip Metal Ballpen 4

J

Jade Green Trophy Block 18
Jubilee Pint Glass 17

K

Kennington’ A4 Cotton Folder 31
Key Shuttle Pen 33
Kite Pen 33
Knockholt’ Reflective Drawstring Bag 22

L

Large Fridge Magnet 34
Large Round Paperweight 18
Large Stern Tankard 18
Light Up Yo Yo 39
LiquiMouse 14
Luggage Strap 43
Lumi Ballpen 3
Lylo Calculator 13

M

M3L Lighter 36
Magnet Pen 33
Magnetic BookMark 12
Magnetic Paper Clip Pyramid 30
Magnote 12
Marlborough Mug 16
Marrow ColourCoat Mug 15
Marrow Mug 16
Melody Ballpen 4
Membership Card 43
Metro Conference Bag 32
Metro Non-Woven Bag 32
Mini-Markers 40
Mini Pencil 10
Mint Cards 34
Mobile Phone 39
Moby Pad 13
Moda Ballpen 3
Modulus Rollerball 3
Mountbatten Ballpen 6

N

Neutron Calculator 13
Nostra Ballpen 3
Note Stix 105 x 75mm 19
Note Stix 105 x 150mm 19
Note Stix 125 x 75mm 19
Note Stix 75 x 75mm 19
Note Stix printed on FSC paper 19

O

Optical Crystal Solid Globe 18
Optical Crystal Sq. Paperweight 18

P

Page Savers 40
Panther Eco Ballpen 28
Panther Extra Ballpen 1
Panther Frost Ballpen 1
Paper Slitters 34
Pembury A4 Ringbinder Folder 23
Pembury Zipped Conference Folder 23
Pencil Sharpener 11
Penshurst’ A4 Zipfolio 23
Piggy Bank 39
Pioneer Ballpen 7
Polished Compact Mirror 13
Polypropylene Folders 24
Polypropylene Phone Holders 24
Polyprop Conference Boxes 24
Polyprop Ring Binders 24
Popper Pencil 10
Portland Bag 32
Precision SoftMat™ 15
Printed PVC Phone Charm with Screen Cleaner 41
Promolight Lighter 36
Promotional Bottle Water 38
Promotional Cans 38
PU Pouch 42

Q

Quad Ballpen 8
Quadra Mug 16
Quartet Pencil 10

R

Rainbow Eraser 11
Rainham Exhibition Bag 21
Rainham Drawstring Bag 31
Rainham Tote Bag 21
Range of USB FlashDrives 14
Rectangle Fridge Magnet 34
Recycled Brown Pencil Sharpener 30
Recycled Coaster 30
Recycled Fridge Magnet 30
Recycled Golf Marker 30
Recycled Paper Clip Bookmarks 30
Recycled Paper Foil Pencil 29
Recycled Paper Pen 28
Recycled Paper Pencil 29
Recycled Pitch Mark Fork 30
Recycled Plug Socket Protector 30
Recycled Plastic Pencil 29
Recycled Silver Pencil Sharpener 30
Recycled Wheelie Bin Pen Pot 30
Recycled Yo-Yo 35
Regatta Dover Jacket 25
Regatta Thor Overhead Fleece 25
Riverhead Laptop Bag 21
Round Clapper & Whistle 37

S

Sandhurst Mug 16
Saturn Ballpen 8
Scottsdale Flask 13
Set of 3 Juggling Balls 39
Setanta Frost Ballpen 9
Sewing Kit 35
Sliding Puzzle 35
Sliding Puzzle Ruler 35
Sliding Scissors 33
Small Fridge Magnet 34
Smart Card MemoBlock 12
Snafooz Puzzles 40
Snap Eraser (Rectangular) 11 
Snow/Glitter Domes 39
Soft Enamel Lapelpin Badge 41
Soft PVC 2D Keyring 41
Sonata Ballpen 4
Soya Crayons - 6 pack 11
Soya Crayons - 12 pack 11
Sparta Colour Match Mug 17
Sparta Mug 16
Spectrum Ballpen 1 & 7 
Spectrum® City Club Umbrella 27
Spectrum® Double Canopy Umbrella 26
Spectrum Pro Sports Umbrella 27
Spectrum Sport® Umbrella 26
Spectrum® Value Umbrella 26
Spirit Biofree™ Ballpen 7
Spirit Extra Ballpen 8
Spirit Level Tape Measure 36
Spotlighter VW Highlighter 29
Spring Ballpen 8
Standard Ad-Bug 40
Standard WE Pencil 10
Static Cling Car Sunshade 43
Stein Mug 17
Stelling’ Canvas Exhibition Bag 31
Stickers up to 120 sq.cm 24
Stickers up to 200 sq.cm 24
Stickers up to 260 sq.cm 24
Stowaway Mouse 14
Straight Pint Glass 18
Stratus Ballpen 2
Stress Balls 39
Stress Cow 39
Stress Football 39
Strood’ Jute Tote/Shopper Bag 31
Super Budget Umbrella 27
Super Nova Argent Ballpen 1
Super Nova Colour Ballpen 1
Super Nova Extra Ballpen 1
Super Nova Frost Ballpen 1
Supermini Umbrella 26
Supervent Umbrella 27
Swish Lighter 36
Symphony Ballpen 4

T

Techno Enterprise Ballpen 5
Techno Metal Ballpen 5
Techno Pencil 5
Techno Rollerball 5
Tee Strip 42
Textile Mat 15
Tilia Golf Ball Retriever 42
Tin of Tees 42
Titleist PTS Roll Golf Ball 42
Topstick Ballpen 7
Torpedo Ballpen 2
Torso Clock 13
ToughMat 15
Triangular Highlighter 33
Two Ball Tube 42
Tyre Tread Check Keyring 37

U

Ultimat Coaster 35
UV Tester Keyring 43
UV Tester Wristband 43

V

Value Twist Ballpen 7
Various Shaped Air Fresheners 34
Viper Frost Ballpen 9
Vogue Enterprise Ballpen 5
Vogue Biofree™ Ballpen 5

W

Water Bottle 500ml 37
Wheelie Bin Pencil Sharpener 30
Whiskey Tumbler 18
Wooden Key Chain 36
Woody Rectractable Ballpen 28
Word Games 12
World Travel Adaptor 14
WoW Mug® 15
Wycombe Mug 16

Z

Zenith Clock 13



General Information
Prices: Prices are effective from May 2010 and exclude V.A.T. Prices include one colour print in one position unless stated otherwise. 

Quantity: Printed goods may be subject to a 5% over or under run and charged pro rata. 

Originations: All block, dies and screens required for printing will incur additional costs. 

Artwork: All artwork including reductions, enlargements and touching up will be chargeable. 

Carriage: All prices are exclusive of carriage. 

Colour Matching: Pantone colours are matched as close as possible, however, due to the different materials the products are manufactured from, a 100% match cannot be guaranteed. 

Liability: Any liability of the sellers to the purchaser shall be limited to the price of the goods. 

Company Logos: It is not the intention of the publishers to imply that products showing corporate logos have been supplied to or been endorsed by the owner of the logo or trademark. 

They are used merely to show the effect of personalisation on gifts. 

Claims: Any claims for damages or loss in transit must be made in writing within 14 days of invoice date. 

Photography: The products photographed in this catalogue are not necessarily to scale. Many have been increased in size to illustrate detail. 

notes






